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КСК 1 15 Вернер Арсений Виторович 4.470 оригинал
КСК 2 281 Беланов Андрей Георгиевич 4.412 оригинал
КСК 3 253 Тарасенко Артём Алексеевич 3.812 оригинал
КСК 4 Доценко Ольга Евгеньевна 5.000 копия
КСК 5 Киреева Полина Валентиновна 5.000 копия
КСК 6 Домашич Анна Андреевна 4.947 заявление
КСК 7 Гранкин Дамир Александрович 4.875 копия
КСК 8 Кофанов Никита Андреевич 4.875 копия
КСК 9 427 Алиев Амин Дамирович 4.875 оригинал
КСК 10 385 Сердюк Гордей Николаевич 4.833 заявление
КСК 11 186 Бондаренко Роман Андреевич 4.824 заявление
КСК 12 289 Матросов Семён Алексеевич 4.813 оригинал
КСК 13 522 Костромеев Артём Сергеевич 4.813 заявление
КСК 14 118 Лысенко Сергей Александрович 4.812 заявление
КСК 15 Дудник Святозар Антонович 4.800 копия
КСК 16 155 Ямович Кирилл Александрович 4.789 заявление
КСК 17 184 Хотеев Егор Сергеевич 4.789 заявление
КСК 18 27 Карака Максим Дмитриевич 4.778 копия
КСК 19 Зубко Иван Романович 4.765 копия
КСК 20 532 Пономаренко Даниил Мирославович 4.750 заявление
КСК 21 551 Королюк Владимир Владимирович 4.706 заявление
КСК 22 607 Лысенко Леонид Алексеевич 4.684 заявление
КСК 23 Кулида Екатерина Игоревна 4.647 копия
КСК 24 617 Корчагин Илья Павлович 4.636 заявление
КСК 25 381 Пашигоров Роман Дмитриевич 4.632 заявление
КСК 26 524 Напольских Роман Дмитриевич 4.625 заявление
КСК 27 224 Козлов Никита Евгеньевич 4.588 заявление
КСК 28 312 Малюков Даниил Андреевич 4.588 заявление
КСК 29 338 Лукашев Никита Николаевич 4.588 оригинал
КСК 30 Макаров Артём Романович 4.588 заявление
КСК 31 418 Бражникова Арина Александровна 4.579 заявление
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КСК 32 432 Степаненко Аркадий Романович 4.563 заявление
КСК 33 618 Китов Ислам Арсенович 4.556 оригинал
КСК 34 154 Стукалов Матвей Максимович 4.529 оригинал
КСК 35 338 Файрадова Анастасия Петровна 4.529 оригинал
КСК 36 392 Олиферук Максим Сергеевич 4.529 заявление
КСК 37 410 Лунёв Александр Сергеевич 4.529 копия
КСК 38 Солодников Михаил Борисович 4.529 заявление
КСК 39 10 Леконцев Никита Павлович 4.526 заявление
КСК 40 254 Зюсько Макар Александрович 4.526 заявление
КСК 41 432 Комаров Арсений Владимирович 4.526 заявление
КСК 42 424 Гайдаренко Ярослав Андреевич 4.526 заявление
КСК 43 Мирошниченко Полина Витальевна 4.526 копия
КСК 44 74 Резников Александр Александрович 4.500 заявление
КСК 45 75 Симанин Андрей Сергеевич 4.500 заявление
КСК 46 316 Федорцов Михаил Николаевич 4.500 копия
КСК 47 51 Балуев Никита Николаевич 4.478 оригинал
КСК 48 Лесковой Даниил Максимович 4.476 копия
КСК 49 560 Караниколова Алёна Денисовна 4.474 заявление
КСК 50 90 Фоменко Захар Александрович 4.473 оригинал
КСК 51 344 Труханов Максим Сергеевич 4.471 заявление
КСК 52 389 Папоян Артур Мкртичевич 4.471 заявление
КСК 53 442 Козлова Светлана Сергеевна 4.471 заявление
КСК 54 610 Щепин Лев Иванович 4.471 заявление
КСК 55 608 Григорова Лидия Романовна 4.471 заявление
КСК 56 485 Марченко Виктория Валерьевна 4.444 заявление
КСК 57 497 Триполев Артём Алексеевич 4.438 копия
КСК 58 95 Пантелеев Владислав Михайлович 4.421 оригинал
КСК 59 170 Золотовский Григорий Владимирович 4.413 заявление
КСК 60 167 Вироцкий Даниил Денисович 4.412 копия
КСК 61 175 Волков Даниил Юрьевич 4.412 заявление
КСК 62 258 Кравец Андрей Олегович 4.412 заявление
КСК 63 436 Решетняк Михаил Александрович 4.412 заявление
КСК 64 468 Сергеенко Максим Евгеньевич 4.412 заявление
КСК 65 Левада Владислав Ильич 4.400 копия
КСК 66 Гаджикурбанова Аминат Радживовна 4.389 заявление
КСК 67 Скрипко Диана Ивановна 4.389 копия
КСК 68 354 Головко Владислав Юрьевич 4.381 заявление
КСК 69 208 Родионов Кирилл Александрович 4.375 заявление
КСК 70 279 Салтырёв Кирилл Валерьевич 4.375 заявление
КСК 71 526 Киселев Егор Алексеевич 4.375 заявление



КСК 72 98 Пыжов Денис Александрович 4.368 оригинал
КСК 73 Маркин Дмитрий Алексеевич 4.368 копия
КСК 74 Корсун Роман Николаевич 4.368 заявление
КСК 75 562 Мартынова Анна Анатольевна 4.368 заявление
КСК 76 581 Севрюков Илья Дмитриевич 4.368 заявление
КСК 77 8 Гречишкин Андрей Олегович 4.353 заявление
КСК 78 14 Майшева Варвара Сергеевна 4.353 заявление
КСК 79 46 Жучков Артём Евгеньевич 4.353 заявление
КСК 80 93 Хрустьев Денис Александрович 4.353 оригинал
КСК 81 502 Феофанов Егор Дмитриевич 4.353 заявление
КСК 82 549 Парпиев Абдухаким Абдурауфович 4.353 заявление
КСК 83 Марьина Наталия Сергеевна 4.353 заявление
КСК 84 101 Широков Кирилл Максимович 4.352 копия
КСК 85 Малышкин Иван Дмитриевич 4.350 заявление
КСК 86 20 Деревянко Кирилл Александрович 4.333 заявление
КСК 87 108 Селин Ярослав Васильевич 4.333 заявление
КСК 88 96 Гаевский Велислав Александрович 4.333 заявление
КСК 89 182 Кулиш Никита Андреевна 4.333 оригинал
КСК 90 181 Холявчук Иван Аркадьевич 4.333 заявление
КСК 91 Янук Алексей Владимирович 4.333 копия
КСК 92 Головных Георгий Сергеевич 4.333 копия
КСК 93 204 Хорошун Алексей Олегович 4.316 копия
КСК 94 296 Щедрин Сергей Иванович 4.316 копия
КСК 95 425 Явруев Богдан Бедросович 4.316 заявление
КСК 96 299 Гладкий Анатолий Николаевич 4.315 копия
КСК 97 132 Диденко Святослав Денисович 4.313 оригинал
КСК 98 214/1 Терещенко Денис Александрович 4.313 оригинал
КСК 99 520 Шереметьева София Сергеевна 4.313 заявление
КСК 100 39 Матько Дмитрий Николаевич 4.312 копия
КСК 101 107 Чеботарь Кирилл Вятальевич 4.312 оригинал
КСК 102 Куповых Тимофей Алексеевич 4.300 копия
КСК 103 535 Донец Вадим Евгеньевич 4.300 оригинал
КСК 104 18 Коваленко Александр Дмитриевич 4.294 заявление
КСК 105 38 Савченко Кирилл Андреевич 4.294 копия
КСК 106 49 Писаренко Анна Васильевна 4.294 заявление
КСК 107 149 Чернов Данил Константинович 4.294 заявление
КСК 108 165 Дмитриев Артемий Александрович 4.294 оригинал
КСК 109 85 Скрипник Дмитрий Игоревич 4.294 заявление
КСК 110 218 Рыбачук Егор Владимирович 4.294 копия
КСК 111 356 Ткачев Тимофей Валерьевич 4.294 копия
КСК 112 403 Гонтарев Кирилл Сергеевич 4.294 заявление
КСК 113 406 Сериков Тимофей Николаевич 4.294 копия
КСК 114 126 Козин Алексей Игоревич 4.278 заявление



КСК 115 437 Аганов Алексей Андреевич 4.278 заявление
КСК 116 386 Павленко Полина Васильевна 4.267 копия
КСК 117 582 Бельтюкова Татьяна Валентиновна 4.267 заявление
КСК 118 34 Шконда Матвей Иванович 4.250 заявление
КСК 119 152 Дорохин Александр Андреевич 4.250 заявление
КСК 120 Васильчук Иван Романович 4.250 копия
КСК 121 172 Николаев Артем Николаевич 4.235 копия
КСК 122 202 Бащук Даниил Максимович 4.235 копия
КСК 123 177 Неумывайченко Артём Дмитриевич 4.235 копия
КСК 124 255 Куриная Дарья Сергеевна 4.235 заявление
КСК 125 371 Дудаков Роман Алексеевич 4.235 копия
КСК 126 472 Кравченко Владислав Алексеевич 4.235 оригинал
КСК 127 496 Макарова Марина Руслановна 4.235 копия
КСК 128 504 Вересовой Кирилл Александрович 4.235 заявление
КСК 129 Кравченко Герман Русланович 4.235 копия
КСК 130 Шалжиян Александр Денисович 4.222 копия
КСК 131 24 Сасаров Александр Сергеевич 4.211 копия
КСК 132 597 Украинский Глеб Олегович 4.211 заявление
КСК 133 12 Новиков Ярослав Аркадьевич 4.200 копия
КСК 134 148 Воробьев Тимофей Александрович 4.188 заявление
КСК 135 359 Гемма Артём Сергеевич 4.188 заявление
КСК 136 Лукьянченко Максим Андреевич 4.176 копия
КСК 137 490 Ситчихин Глеб Владиславович 4.176 копия
КСК 138 498 Максимов Максим Владимирович 4.176 копия
КСК 139 537 Лежнев Александр Михайлович 4.176 копия
КСК 140 Леонов Олег Викторович 4.176 заявление
КСК 141 339 Бурдин Илья Сергеевич 4.167 заявление
КСК 142 605 Кошель Даниил Геннадьевич 4.150 заявление
КСК 143 340 Мишечко Иван Вячеславович 4.125 копия
КСК 144 416 Липко Владимир Сергеевич 4.125 оригинал
КСК 145 453 Пуров Богдан Андреевич 4.125 заявление
КСК 146 425 Котенко Владислав Павлович 4.118 заявление
КСК 147 557 Бегунов Богдан Алексеевич 4.118 заявление
КСК 148 Кочергин Владимир Леонидович 4.118 заявление
КСК 149 71 Чибисов Всеволод Сергеевич 4.117 копия
КСК 150 Назаров Виктор Сергеевич 4.105 заявление
КСК 151 450 Филатова Милана Александровна 4.100 заявление
КСК 152 391 Колесниченко Валерия Михайловна 4.056 копия
КСК 153 Кривоблоцкий Натан Денисович 4.056 копия
КСК 154 Панунцев Роман Сергеевич 4.056 копия
КСК 155 157 Носов Артур Константинович 4.055 заявление
КСК 156 146 Подлесный Степан Дмитриевич 4.053 заявление
КСК 157 Шилкин Алексей Романович 4.053 заявление



КСК 158 Абрашин Святослав Игоревич 4.048 копия
КСК 159 66 Кожеуров Александр Игоревич 4.000 заявление
КСК 160 125 Петров Алексей Андреевич 4.000 копия
КСК 161 144 Вахрин Фёдор Николаевич 4.000 заявление
КСК 162 133 Горячкин Артём Сергеевич 4.000 заявление
КСК 163 233 Стольный Ярослав Алексеевич 4.000 заявление
КСК 164 329 Тарасенко Кирилл Игоревич 4.000 заявление
КСК 165 395 Папченко Владимир Александрович 4.000 копия
КСК 166 437 Баруздин Максим Сергеевич 4.000 заявление
КСК 167 473 Блиновский Артем Денисович 4.000 копия
КСК 168 517 Журавлев Дмитрий Данилович 4.000 оригинал
КСК 169 547 Пода Максим Сергеевич 4.000 копия
КСК 170 585 Цукурян Евгений Александрович 4.000 копия
КСК 171 Скирмантов Андрей Сергеевич 4.000 копия
КСК 172 21 Туфонов Мурсал Сарвалович 3.941 копия
КСК 173 183 Брыков Андрей Михайлович 3.941 копия
КСК 174 256 Москевич Елисей Дмитриевич 3.941 копия
КСК 175 240 Аванян Руслан Витальевич 3.938 заявление
КСК 176 171 Тютин Александр Сергеевич 3.895 копия
КСК 177 33 Денежкина Ева Александровна 3.882 копия
КСК 178 327 Апарян Артём Павлович 3.882 копия
КСК 179 Жихович Никита Александрович 3.875 копия
КСК 180 561 Пушкин Андрей Сергеевич 3.875 копия
КСК 181 216 Колпак Артём Николаевич 3.824 копия
КСК 182 Запорожану Владлена Алексеевна 3.813 копия
КСК 183 427 Кандабаров Егор Сергеевич 3.789 копия
КСК 184 462 Адонин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 3.765 заявление
КСК 185 609 Громов Виктор Витальевич 3.750 оригинал
КСК 186 349 Зеленский Артемий Сергеевич 3.737 копия
КСК 187 9 Чернозубенко Владислав Сергеевич 3.706 заявление
КСК 188 Ожиганов Сергей Викторович 3.706 копия
КСК 189 455 Беликов Денис Игоревич 3.684 заявление
КСК 190 Столяров Дмитрий Владимирович 3.647 копия
КСК 191 Лаврентьева Анастасия Витальевна 3.632 копия
КСК 192 Попазов Владимир Денисович 3.625 копия
КСК 193 257 Козловцев Матвей Алексеевич 3.500 заявление
КСК 194 335 Сюняков Тимур Русланович 3.474 заявление
КСК 195 Вереникин Артём Олегович 3.444 копия
КСК 196 533 Мовенко Вячеслав Александрович 3.438 копия
КСК 197 43 Киселев Родион Николаевич 3.437 заявление
КСК 198 Мешков Кирилл Игоревич 3.412 копия
КСК 199 422 Шилов Владислав Витальевич 3.375 копия



КСК 200 Мкртчян Арсен Эдуардович 3.375 копия
КСК 201 Мальцев Кирилл Юрьевич 3.353 заявление
КСК 202 23 Иванова Яна Геннадиевна 3.316 заявление
КСК 203 213 Смоленский Владислав Александрович 3.313 копия
КСК 204 Ясинская Кристина Анатольевна 3.053 заявление
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ПО 1 421 Скрипниченко Даниил Олегович 3.737 оригинал
ПО 2 19 Сидоренко Павел Андреевич 5.000 копия
ПО 3 40 Скориков Иван Андреевич 5.000 копия
ПО 4 63 Кочабащян Артём Андроникович 5.000 копия
ПО 5 102 Шевцова Дарья Павловна 5.000 копия
ПО 6 122 Кононенко Валерия Денисовна 5.000 копия
ПО 7 91 Шубина Софья Вячеславовна 5.000 копия
ПО 8 304 Воронин Константин Хамидуллаевич 5.000 заявление
ПО 9 348 Бадахян Ксения Игоревна 5.000 копия
ПО 10 402 Бондарев Данила Дмитриевич 5.000 копия
ПО 11 439 Скляр Дмитрий Степанович 5.000 копия
ПО 12 480 Сурова Дарья Денисовна 5.000 копия
ПО 13 Липчанский Руслан Александрович 5.000 копия
ПО 14 Михайленко Татьяна Васильевна 5.000 копия
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ПО 15 174 Тихановский Кирилл Сергеевич 4.973 копия
ПО 16 429 Горбачева Ульяна Петровна 4.947 копия
ПО 17 489 Ковалев Михаил Алексеевич 4.947 копия
ПО 18 Чемурзиева Фарида Ибрагимовна 4.947 копия
ПО 19 Домашич Анна Андреевна 4.947 копия
ПО 20 Тарасенко Артём Витальевич 4.941 копия
ПО 21 538 Стрелкова Виктория Романовна 4.941 копия
ПО 22 197 Елисеев Михаил Александрович 4.933 копия
ПО 23 590 Шкутко Сергей Николаевич 4.895 копия
ПО 24 323 Дементьев Степан Дмитриевич 4.894 копия
ПО 25 44 Манойлов Алексей Романович 4.888 оригинал
ПО 26 53 Коваленко Дарина Владимировна 4.882 оригинал
ПО 27 73 Орлова Виктория Олеговна 4.882 копия
ПО 28 293 Крупницкий Артём Витальевич 4.875 копия
ПО 29 104 Мисюрин Андрей Иванович 4.842 копия
ПО 30 385 Сердюк Гордей Николаевич 4.833 заявление
ПО 31 Нестеренко Вероника Викторовна 4.833 копия
ПО 32 42 Северов Даниил Олегович 4.824 заявление
ПО 33 200 Литвишко Татьяна Викторовна 4.824 копия
ПО 34 186 Бондаренко Роман Андреевич 4.824 копия
ПО 35 352 Иванова Валентина Романовна 4.824 оригинал
ПО 36 333 Лысенко Станислав Станиславович 4.824 заявление
ПО 37 69 Тимонин Сергей Валерьевич 4.823 копия
ПО 38 521 Чернятин Максим Константинович 4.813 оригинал
ПО 39 27 Карака Максим Дмитриевич 4.778 заявление
ПО 40 Шкурат Варвара Павловна 4.765 копия
ПО 41 Соколов Борис Сергеевич 4.765 копия
ПО 42 141 Черных София Васильевна 4.750 копия
ПО 43 234 Костенко Дмитрий Сергеевич 4.750 копия
ПО 44 604 Нечаева Екатерина Дмитриевна 4.750 заявление
ПО 45 36 Зубкова Анна Георгиевна 4.737 заявление
ПО 46 621 Калинина Кристина Алексеевна 4.737 заявление
ПО 47 17 Анпилогов Дмитрий Александрович 4.722 копия
ПО 48 35 Сердюк Александр Валерьевич 4.722 оригинал
ПО 49 84 Кеда Елизавета Александровна 4.722 заявление
ПО 50 467 Адамов Кирилл Владимирович 4.722 копия
ПО 51 613 Нестеров Тимофей Дмитриевич 4.722 копия
ПО 52 81 Скляров Святослав Андреевич 4.706 копия
ПО 53 343 Техин Сергей Андреевич 4.706 заявление
ПО 54 Жуков Николай Петрович 4.706 копия



ПО 55 Синякова Елизавета Андреевна 4.706 копия
ПО 56 551 Королюк Владимир Владимирович 4.706 копия
ПО 57 571 Бочков Ярослав Олегович 4.706 копия
ПО 58 368 Коваленко Валерия Юрьевна 4.688 оригинал
ПО 59 515 Боженко Анастасия Владимировна 4.688 заявление
ПО 60 Сапожников Савелий Александрович 4.684 копия
ПО 61 607 Лысенко Леонид Алексеевич 4.684 копия
ПО 62 303 Симонова Софья Борисовна 4.647 оригинал
ПО 63 374 Поляков Дмитрий Андреевич 4.647 заявление
ПО 64 Шаповалов Владислав Алексеевич 4.647 копия
ПО 65 500 Павловский Егор Викторович 4.647 заявление
ПО 66 Хворостов Артём Сергеевич 4.647 копия
ПО 67 617 Корчагин Илья Павлович 4.636 копия
ПО 68 528 Голованов Никита Романович 4.632 копия
ПО 69 288 Чеботарева Анастасия Александровна 4.625 копия
ПО 70 328 Дикунов Максим Алексеевич 4.625 заявление
ПО 71 524 Напольских Роман Дмитриевич 4.625 оригинал
ПО 72 6 Занченко Мирослав Максимович 4.611 копия
ПО 73 Шеремет Дмитрий Евгеньевич 4.611 копия
ПО 74 99 Решетов Арсений Александрович 4.600 копия
ПО 75 312 Малюков Даниил Андреевич 4.588 копия
ПО 76 495 Рева Ирина Игоревна 4.588 оригинал
ПО 77 Макаров Артём Романович 4.588 копия
ПО 78 143 Корниенко Артём Васильевич 4.579 копия
ПО 79 417 Баян Сергей Оксендович 4.579 копия
ПО 80 Барсегян Валодя Варужанович 4.579 копия
ПО 81 587 Ярошенко Дарья Александровна 4.579 заявление
ПО 82 463 Ходанович Анастасия Романовна 4.563 копия
ПО 83 477 Каширский Родион Константинович 4.563 копия
ПО 84 486 Катрюхина София Викторовна 4.563 заявление
ПО 85 199 Моисеев Кирилл Романович 4.556 копия
ПО 86 Саенко Мария Павловна 4.556 копия
ПО 87 151 Шебанов Дмитрий Иванович 4.529 копия
ПО 88 212 Саргсян Рафаэль Эмилович 4.529 копия
ПО 89 271 Булыгина Вероника Егоровна 4.529 копия
ПО 90 Стреляева Виктория Андреевна 4.529 копия
ПО 91 469 Коркишко Дмитрий Алексеевич 4.529 копия
ПО 92 Саакян Саро Арманович 4.529 копия
ПО 93 512 Близниченко Кира Сергеевна 4.529 копия
ПО 94 507 Акимов Дмитрий Александрович 4.529 копия



ПО 95 10 Леконцев Никита Павлович 4.526 копия
ПО 96 254 Зюсько Макар Александрович 4.526 копия
ПО 97 282 Хмырова Виктория Алексеевна 4.526 копия
ПО 98 432 Комаров Арсений Владимирович 4.526 заявление
ПО 99 424 Гайдаренко Ярослав Андреевич 4.526 копия
ПО 100 454 Попова Валерия Олеговна 4.526 заявление
ПО 101 74 Резников Александр Александрович 4.500 оригинал
ПО 102 97 Красногоров Дмитрий Александрович 4.500 копия
ПО 103 83 Яцыков Дмитрий Александрович 4.500 копия
ПО 104 75 Симанин Андрей Сергеевич 4.500 оригинал
ПО 105 228 Ивченко Станислав Дмитриевич 4.500 копия
ПО 106 308 Кружилин Сергей Александрович 4.500 копия
ПО 107 445 Лаврентьева Ева Александровна 4.500 заявление
ПО 108 Клевцов Ярослав Валерьевич 4.500 копия
ПО 109 51 Балуев Никита Николаевич 4.478 заявление
ПО 110 286 Домущей Оксана Владимировна 4.474 копия
ПО 111 560 Караниколова Алёна Денисовна 4.474 копия
ПО 112 603 Лисов Максим Денисович 4.474 заявление
ПО 113 11 Сивко Иван Романович 4.473 оригинал
ПО 114 90 Фоменко Захар Александрович 4.473 заявление
ПО 115 41 Кузьминова Татьяна Владимировна 4.471 заявление
ПО 116 344 Труханов Максим Сергеевич 4.471 копия
ПО 117 442 Козлова Светлана Сергеевна 4.471 копия
ПО 118 430 Герцог Даниил Данилович 4.471 заявление
ПО 119 608 Григорова Лидия Романовна 4.471 оригинал
ПО 120 127 Никитин Дмитрий Олегович 4.470 копия
ПО 121 109 Петрик Данил Максимович 4.470 копия
ПО 122 110 Дегтярев Никита Андреевич 4.470 копия
ПО 123 59 Кузнецова Анастасия Максимовна 4.444 оригинал
ПО 124 Михайлов Артем Владимирович 4.444 копия
ПО 125 54 Боханов Максим Романович 4.438 оригинал
ПО 126 248 Зоричев Максим Анатольевич 4.438 копия
ПО 127 408 Заева Эвелина Андреевна 4.438 заявление
ПО 128 413 Шилкин Максим Валерьевич 4.438 копия
ПО 129 488 Романов Артём Александрович 4.438 копия
ПО 130 555 Ткачук Максим Михайлович 4.438 копия
ПО 131 95 Пантелеев Владислав Михайлович 4.421 заявление
ПО 132 114 Полиенко Владислав Александрович 4.421 копия
ПО 133 580 Ковалев Никита Александрович 4.421 заявление
ПО 134 170 Золотовский Григорий Владимирович 4.413 оригинал



ПО 135 167 Вироцкий Даниил Денисович 4.412 заявление
ПО 136 90 Ткачев Роман Максимович 4.412 копия
ПО 137 230 Тысячный Дмитрий Витальевич 4.412 оригинал
ПО 138 468 Сергеенко Максим Евгеньевич 4.412 копия
ПО 139 Федоров Дмитрий Александрович 4.412 копия
ПО 140 536 Давтян Максим Артакович 4.412 копия
ПО 141 436 Решетняк Михаил Александрович 4.412 оригинал
ПО 142 106 Ильичева Валерия Максимовна 4.411 копия
ПО 143 80 Айрумянц Максим Вячеславович 4.411 заявление
ПО 144 457 Давлетбаев Тамерлан Ибрагимович 4.400 копия
ПО 145 508 Шведов Егор Владимирович 4.389 копия
ПО 146 Гаджикурбанова Аминат Радживовна 4.389 копия
ПО 147 357 Харченко Иван Александрович 4.375 копия
ПО 148 435 Кулиш Егор Александрович 4.375 копия
ПО 149 526 Киселев Егор Алексеевич 4.375 копия
ПО 150 163 Голобородов Михаил Романович 4.368 оригинал
ПО 151 115 Савичев Александр Андреевич 4.368 заявление
ПО 152 Корсун Роман Николаевич 4.368 копия
ПО 153 562 Мартынова Анна Анатольевна 4.368 оригинал
ПО 154 581 Севрюков Илья Дмитриевич 4.368 копия
ПО 155 451 Демененко Давид Сергеевич 4.360 копия
ПО 156 46 Жучков Артём Евгеньевич 4.353 копия
ПО 157 87 Моисеенко Виктория Сергеевна 4.353 заявление
ПО 158 502 Феофанов Егор Дмитриевич 4.353 копия
ПО 159 549 Парпиев Абдухаким Абдурауфович 4.353 копия
ПО 160 105 Вахобов Амирхон Хокимджонович 4.352 копия
ПО 161 Малышкин Иван Дмитриевич 4.350 копия
ПО 162 252 Рогожников Павел Иванович 4.333 копия
ПО 163 388 Головаха Александра Геннадьевна 4.333 оригинал
ПО 164 Ахновский Юрий Павлович 4.333 копия
ПО 165 445 Маврина Екатерина Николаевна 4.316 копия
ПО 166 426 Волковский Артём Владимирович 4.316 копия
ПО 167 132 Диденко Святослав Денисович 4.313 заявление
ПО 168 520 Шереметьева София Сергеевна 4.313 копия
ПО 169 575 Мармыжов Данил Павлович 4.313 оригинал
ПО 170 598 Мурадян Вячеслав Витальевич 4.313 копия
ПО 171 39 Матько Дмитрий Николаевич 4.312 заявление
ПО 172 107 Чеботарь Кирилл Вятальевич 4.312 заявление
ПО 173 18 Коваленко Александр Дмитриевич 4.294 оригинал
ПО 174 149 Чернов Данил Константинович 4.294 копия



ПО 175 165 Дмитриев Артемий Александрович 4.294 заявление
ПО 176 358 Сирадегян Саргис Вагинакович 4.294 копия
ПО 177 407 Гаценко Марк Сергеевич 4.294 копия
ПО 178 559 Садковкина Арина Евгеньевна 4.294 копия
ПО 179 126 Козин Алексей Игоревич 4.278 копия
ПО 180 437 Аганов Алексей Андреевич 4.278 копия
ПО 181 376 Иманбаев Глеб Дмитриевич 4.263 копия
ПО 182 Помазков Максим Александрович 4.263 копия
ПО 183 534 Мальгин Артем Юрьевич 4.263 оригинал
ПО 184 34 Шконда Матвей Иванович 4.250 заявление
ПО 185 162 Титов Артур Александрович 4.235 оригинал
ПО 186 189 Шевчук Артём Максимович 4.235 копия
ПО 187 255 Куриная Дарья Сергеевна 4.235 копия
ПО 188 249 Григорьев Валерий Дмитриевич 4.235 оригинал
ПО 189 24 Сасаров Александр Сергеевич 4.211 заявление
ПО 190 374 Попова Вера Геннадьевна 4.200 копия
ПО 191 148 Воробьев Тимофей Александрович 4.188 копия
ПО 192 191 Салайкин Максим Александрович 4.188 копия
ПО 193 412 Доценко Илья Алексеевич 4.188 копия
ПО 194 531 Царегородцева Лидия Владимировна 4.176 оригинал
ПО 195 339 Бурдин Илья Сергеевич 4.167 копия
ПО 196 456 Перевозчикова Валерия Владимировна 4.158 копия
ПО 197 112 Косов Никита Сергеевич 4.125 копия
ПО 198 461 Саркисян Вачаган Варданович 4.125 копия
ПО 199 453 Пуров Богдан Андреевич 4.125 копия
ПО 200 425 Котенко Владислав Павлович 4.118 копия
ПО 201 440 Тудвасев Георгий Николаевич 4.118 заявление
ПО 202 Кочергин Владимир Леонидович 4.118 копия
ПО 203 71 Чибисов Всеволод Сергеевич 4.117 заявление
ПО 204 307 Кочурова Василиса Сергеевна 4.117 копия
ПО 205 275 Шеина Ангелина Германовна 4.100 оригинал
ПО 206 450 Филатова Милана Александровна 4.100 копия
ПО 207 589 Брылев Кирилл Александрович 4.100 копия
ПО 208 159 Максимов Кирилл Витальевич 4.063 заявление
ПО 209 493 Вовк Олег Игоревич 4.063 заявление
ПО 210 57 Кригер Алексей Дмитриевич 4.059 заявление
ПО 211 Шабалов Евгений Георгиевич 4.059 копия
ПО 212 157 Носов Артур Константинович 4.055 заявление
ПО 213 26 Иванова Анастасия Владимировна 4.053 копия
ПО 214 539 Термалаян Асватур Вячеславович 4.053 копия
ПО 215 Шилкин Алексей Романович 4.053 копия
ПО 216 164 Большакова Владислава Евгеньевна 4.000 заявление



ПО 217 144 Вахрин Фёдор Николаевич 4.000 копия
ПО 218 88 Саргсян Артём Романович 4.000 оригинал
ПО 219 233 Стольный Ярослав Алексеевич 4.000 копия
ПО 220 329 Тарасенко Кирилл Игоревич 4.000 копия
ПО 221 437 Баруздин Максим Сергеевич 4.000 копия
ПО 222 625 Бессольцев Михаил Романович 4.000 копия
ПО 223 239 Брыкалов Алексей Вячеславович 3.947 заявление
ПО 224 Махлоев Джамал Асланович 3.947 копия
ПО 225 21 Туфонов Мурсал Сарвалович 3.941 заявление
ПО 226 268 Векленко Артём Дмитриевич 3.941 заявление
ПО 227 79 Бурхонов Халим Сулаймонович 3.938 копия
ПО 228 240 Аванян Руслан Витальевич 3.938 копия
ПО 229 513 Гафуров Ёсин Шухратович 3.882 оригинал
ПО 230 Санжаров Артём Дмитриевич 3.765 копия
ПО 231 455 Беликов Денис Игоревич 3.684 копия
ПО 232 380 Пыкин Михаил Николаевич 3.667 копия
ПО 233 Юшин Иван Михайлович 3.647 копия
ПО 234 350 Ерохин Артём Евгеньевич 3.625 копия
ПО 235 205 Щур Артём Сергеевич 3.600 заявление
ПО 236 373 Калабухов Дмитрий Иванович 3.588 копия
ПО 237 Латовин Артём Сергеевич 3.588 копия
ПО 238 Хачатрян Нанэ Мушеговна 3.579 копия
ПО 239 337 Великорода Дмитрий Артемович 3.563 копия
ПО 240 460 Сергеев Никита Сергеевич 3.556 заявление
ПО 241 295 Шаповалов Давид Евгеньевич 3.526 копия
ПО 242 257 Козловцев Матвей Алексеевич 3.500 заявление
ПО 243 335 Сюняков Тимур Русланович 3.474 копия
ПО 244 25 Медведева Ангелина Александровна 3.450 копия
ПО 245 43 Киселев Родион Николаевич 3.437 заявление
ПО 246 Мальцев Кирилл Юрьевич 3.353 копия
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ИС 1 91 Шубина Софья Вячеславовна 5.000 заявление
ИС 2 174 Тихановский Кирилл Сергеевич 4.973 заявление
ИС 3 586 Урбан Семён Александрович 4.882 копия
ИС 4 42 Северов Даниил Олегович 4.824 заявление
ИС 5 333 Лысенко Станислав Станиславович 4.824 заявление
ИС 6 521 Чернятин Максим Константинович 4.813 заявление
ИС 7 272 Комягина Мария Романовна 4.762 заявление
ИС 8 234 Костенко Дмитрий Сергеевич 4.750 заявление
ИС 9 573 Бояринова Анастасия Романовна 4.750 копия
ИС 10 574 Бояринова Елизавета Романовна 4.750 копия
ИС 11 604 Нечаева Екатерина Дмитриевна 4.750 оригинал
ИС 12 467 Адамов Кирилл Владимирович 4.722 заявление
ИС 13 613 Нестеров Тимофей Дмитриевич 4.722 заявление
ИС 14 81 Скляров Святослав Андреевич 4.706 заявление
ИС 15 411 Пупченко Семён Евгеньевич 4.706 заявление
ИС 16 551 Королюк Владимир Владимирович 4.706 заявление
ИС 17 Жуков Николай Петрович 4.706 заявление
ИС 18 368 Коваленко Валерия Юрьевна 4.688 заявление
ИС 19 278 Буренко Мария Егоровна 4.684 заявление
ИС 20 Сапожников Савелий Александрович 4.684 заявление
ИС 21 607 Лысенко Леонид Алексеевич 4.684 заявление
ИС 22 179 Романюк Глеб Максимович 4.667 заявление
ИС 23 277 Аристархова Анастасия Александровна 4.647 заявление
ИС 24 500 Павловский Егор Викторович 4.647 заявление
ИС 25 Хворостов Артём Сергеевич 4.647 заявление
ИС 26 617 Корчагин Илья Павлович 4.636 заявление
ИС 27 381 Пашигоров Роман Дмитриевич 4.632 копия
ИС 28 528 Голованов Никита Романович 4.632 заявление
ИС 29 288 Чеботарева Анастасия Александровна 4.625 заявление
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ИС 30 328 Дикунов Максим Алексеевич 4.625 заявление
ИС 31 524 Напольских Роман Дмитриевич 4.625 заявление
ИС 32 6 Занченко Мирослав Максимович 4.611 заявление
ИС 33 61 Белов Тимофей Сергеевич 4.611 копия
ИС 34 99 Решетов Арсений Александрович 4.600 заявление
ИС 35 224 Козлов Никита Евгеньевич 4.588 заявление
ИС 36 495 Рева Ирина Игоревна 4.588 заявление
ИС 37 Бейноев Мухамад Султанович 4.588 копия
ИС 38 418 Бражникова Арина Александровна 4.579 копия
ИС 39 587 Ярошенко Дарья Александровна 4.579 копия
ИС 40 276 Погорелова Алёна Андреевна 4.563 заявление
ИС 41 432 Степаненко Аркадий Романович 4.563 копия
ИС 42 463 Ходанович Анастасия Романовна 4.563 заявление
ИС 43 477 Каширский Родион Константинович 4.563 заявление
ИС 44 486 Катрюхина София Викторовна 4.563 заявление
ИС 45 Саенко Мария Павловна 4.556 заявление
ИС 46 212 Саргсян Рафаэль Эмилович 4.529 заявление
ИС 47 338 Файрадова Анастасия Петровна 4.529 заявление
ИС 48 410 Лунёв Александр Сергеевич 4.529 заявление
ИС 49 469 Коркишко Дмитрий Алексеевич 4.529 заявление
ИС 50 Саакян Саро Арманович 4.529 заявление
ИС 51 487 Русский Никита Андреевич 4.529 копия
ИС 52 512 Близниченко Кира Сергеевна 4.529 заявление
ИС 53 507 Акимов Дмитрий Александрович 4.529 заявление
ИС 54 Солодников Михаил Борисович 4.529 копия
ИС 55 254 Зюсько Макар Александрович 4.526 заявление
ИС 56 282 Хмырова Виктория Алексеевна 4.526 заявление
ИС 57 424 Гайдаренко Ярослав Андреевич 4.526 заявление
ИС 58 74 Резников Александр Александрович 4.500 заявление
ИС 59 75 Симанин Андрей Сергеевич 4.500 заявление
ИС 60 228 Ивченко Станислав Дмитриевич 4.500 заявление
ИС 61 316 Федорцов Михаил Николаевич 4.500 заявление
ИС 62 308 Кружилин Сергей Александрович 4.500 заявление
ИС 63 415 Жуков Ярослав Ильич 4.500 заявление
ИС 64 445 Лаврентьева Ева Александровна 4.500 копия
ИС 65 Клевцов Ярослав Валерьевич 4.500 заявление
ИС 66 51 Балуев Никита Николаевич 4.478 заявление
ИС 67 560 Караниколова Алёна Денисовна 4.474 заявление
ИС 68 603 Лисов Максим Денисович 4.474 копия
ИС 69 11 Сивко Иван Романович 4.473 заявление



ИС 70 41 Кузьминова Татьяна Владимировна 4.471 копия
ИС 71 442 Козлова Светлана Сергеевна 4.471 заявление
ИС 72 430 Герцог Даниил Данилович 4.471 копия
ИС 73 610 Щепин Лев Иванович 4.471 оригинал
ИС 74 608 Григорова Лидия Романовна 4.471 заявление
ИС 75 127 Никитин Дмитрий Олегович 4.470 заявление
ИС 76 109 Петрик Данил Максимович 4.470 заявление
ИС 77 59 Кузнецова Анастасия Максимовна 4.444 заявление
ИС 78 485 Марченко Виктория Валерьевна 4.444 копия
ИС 79 54 Боханов Максим Романович 4.438 заявление
ИС 80 248 Зоричев Максим Анатольевич 4.438 заявление
ИС 81 408 Заева Эвелина Андреевна 4.438 заявление
ИС 82 488 Романов Артём Александрович 4.438 заявление
ИС 83 555 Ткачук Максим Михайлович 4.438 заявление
ИС 84 114 Полиенко Владислав Александрович 4.421 заявление
ИС 85 580 Ковалев Никита Александрович 4.421 заявление
ИС 86 90 Ткачев Роман Максимович 4.412 заявление
ИС 87 258 Кравец Андрей Олегович 4.412 копия
ИС 88 405 Куприна Дарья Петровна 4.412 копия
ИС 89 468 Сергеенко Максим Евгеньевич 4.412 заявление
ИС 90 Федоров Дмитрий Александрович 4.412 заявление
ИС 91 106 Ильичева Валерия Максимовна 4.411 заявление
ИС 92 80 Айрумянц Максим Вячеславович 4.411 копия
ИС 93 Левада Владислав Ильич 4.400 заявление
ИС 94 442 Гатицкая Софья Александровна 4.389 копия
ИС 95 354 Головко Владислав Юрьевич 4.381 заявление
ИС 96 279 Салтырёв Кирилл Валерьевич 4.375 заявление
ИС 97 526 Киселев Егор Алексеевич 4.375 заявление
ИС 98 98 Пыжов Денис Александрович 4.368 заявление
ИС 99 115 Савичев Александр Андреевич 4.368 копия
ИС 100 581 Севрюков Илья Дмитриевич 4.368 заявление
ИС 101 8 Гречишкин Андрей Олегович 4.353 заявление
ИС 102 195 Панарин Данил Сергеевич 4.353 копия
ИС 103 193 Красноруцкий Илья Алексеевич 4.353 копия
ИС 104 502 Феофанов Егор Дмитриевич 4.353 заявление
ИС 105 543 Куртукова Софья Павловна 4.353 заявление
ИС 106 549 Парпиев Абдухаким Абдурауфович 4.353 заявление
ИС 107 108 Селин Ярослав Васильевич 4.333 оригинал
ИС 108 142 Гладкий Данил Алексеевич 4.333 заявление
ИС 109 252 Рогожников Павел Иванович 4.333 заявление



ИС 110 388 Головаха Александра Геннадьевна 4.333 заявление
ИС 111 Головных Георгий Сергеевич 4.333 заявление
ИС 112 Ахновский Юрий Павлович 4.333 заявление
ИС 113 445 Маврина Екатерина Николаевна 4.316 заявление
ИС 114 426 Волковский Артём Владимирович 4.316 заявление
ИС 115 425 Явруев Богдан Бедросович 4.316 копия
ИС 116 299 Гладкий Анатолий Николаевич 4.315 заявление
ИС 117 520 Шереметьева София Сергеевна 4.313 заявление
ИС 118 598 Мурадян Вячеслав Витальевич 4.313 заявление
ИС 119 18 Коваленко Александр Дмитриевич 4.294 заявление
ИС 120 49 Писаренко Анна Васильевна 4.294 копия
ИС 121 165 Дмитриев Артемий Александрович 4.294 заявление
ИС 122 403 Гонтарев Кирилл Сергеевич 4.294 копия
ИС 123 407 Гаценко Марк Сергеевич 4.294 заявление
ИС 124 559 Садковкина Арина Евгеньевна 4.294 заявление
ИС 125 437 Аганов Алексей Андреевич 4.278 заявление
ИС 126 290 Лобова Арина Николаевна 4.250 оригинал
ИС 127 162 Титов Артур Александрович 4.235 заявление
ИС 128 249 Григорьев Валерий Дмитриевич 4.235 заявление
ИС 129 472 Кравченко Владислав Алексеевич 4.235 заявление
ИС 130 Шалжиян Александр Денисович 4.222 заявление
ИС 131 Гриценко Кирилл Игоревич 4.211 копия
ИС 132 597 Украинский Глеб Олегович 4.211 копия
ИС 133 Жмайло Михаил Владимирович 4.211 копия
ИС 134 374 Попова Вера Геннадьевна 4.200 заявление
ИС 135 359 Гемма Артём Сергеевич 4.188 копия
ИС 136 412 Доценко Илья Алексеевич 4.188 заявление
ИС 137 490 Ситчихин Глеб Владиславович 4.176 заявление
ИС 138 340 Мишечко Иван Вячеславович 4.125 заявление
ИС 139 557 Бегунов Богдан Алексеевич 4.118 копия
ИС 140 71 Чибисов Всеволод Сергеевич 4.117 заявление
ИС 141 158 Голда Иван Николаевич 4.105 заявление
ИС 142 Назаров Виктор Сергеевич 4.105 копия
ИС 143 159 Максимов Кирилл Витальевич 4.063 заявление
ИС 144 57 Кригер Алексей Дмитриевич 4.059 заявление
ИС 145 395 Папченко Владимир Александрович 4.000 заявление
ИС 146 437 Баруздин Максим Сергеевич 4.000 заявление
ИС 147 239 Брыкалов Алексей Вячеславович 3.947 копия
ИС 148 268 Векленко Артём Дмитриевич 3.941 заявление
ИС 149 325 Кузнецова Мария Юрьевна 3.882 копия



ИС 150 315 Степаненко Роман Артурович 3.823 заявление
ИС 151 378 Колосов Андрей Андреевич 3.706 копия
ИС 152 350 Ерохин Артём Евгеньевич 3.625 заявление
ИС 153 153 Панченко Иван Владимирович 3.526 копия
ИС 154 257 Козловцев Матвей Алексеевич 3.500 копия
ИС 155 Мешков Кирилл Игоревич 3.412 заявление
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Сп-ть № п/п
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абитури
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балл

оригинал (о) 
/копия (к) 

/заявление (з)

ВЕБ 1 385 Митина Екатерина Александровна 3.895 оригинал
ВЕБ 2 5 Елисеева Виктория Давидовна 3.813 оригинал
ВЕБ 3 67 Добриев Даниэль Тембулатович 5.000 копия
ВЕБ 4 86 Кравченко Иван Максимович 5.000 копия
ВЕБ 5 135 Енакаева Арина Рифатовна 5.000 оригинал
ВЕБ 6 91 Шубина Софья Вячеславовна 5.000 заявление
ВЕБ 7 304 Воронин Константин Хамидуллаевич 5.000 оригинал
ВЕБ 8 401 Брюзгин Иван Александрович 5.000 копия
ВЕБ 9 443 Бросалина Ксения Олеговна 5.000 копия
ВЕБ 10 530 Землякова Арина Олеговна 5.000 оригинал
ВЕБ 11 Чёрикова Алина Александровна 5.000 копия
ВЕБ 12 174 Тихановский Кирилл Сергеевич 4.973 заявление
ВЕБ 13 274 Бойматова Шахризода Лазизбековна 4.947 копия
ВЕБ 14 429 Горбачева Ульяна Петровна 4.947 заявление
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ВЕБ 15 Домашич Анна Андреевна 4.947 заявление
ВЕБ 16 16 Ступаков Герман Дмитриевич 4.944 копия
ВЕБ 17 387 Вартеванян Сусанна 4.944 копия
ВЕБ 18 56 Спивак Кирилл Дмитриевич 4.941 копия
ВЕБ 19 197 Елисеев Михаил Александрович 4.933 заявление
ВЕБ 20 44 Манойлов Алексей Романович 4.888 заявление
ВЕБ 21 53 Коваленко Дарина Владимировна 4.882 заявление
ВЕБ 22 73 Орлова Виктория Олеговна 4.882 заявление
ВЕБ 23 353 Ковалев Кирилл Владимирович 4.882 копия
ВЕБ 24 427 Алиев Амин Дамирович 4.875 заявление
ВЕБ 25 385 Сердюк Гордей Николаевич 4.833 копия
ВЕБ 26 42 Северов Даниил Олегович 4.824 копия
ВЕБ 27 333 Лысенко Станислав Станиславович 4.824 оригинал
ВЕБ 28 120 Никитина София Александровна 4.823 копия
ВЕБ 29 241 Воронин Арсений Александрович 4.823 оригинал
ВЕБ 30 522 Костромеев Артём Сергеевич 4.813 копия
ВЕБ 31 155 Ямович Кирилл Александрович 4.789 копия
ВЕБ 32 184 Хотеев Егор Сергеевич 4.789 оригинал
ВЕБ 33 176 Русина Полина Андреевна 4.789 копия
ВЕБ 34 122 Шубин Фёдор Евгеньевич 4.765 копия
ВЕБ 35 Шкурат Варвара Павловна 4.765 заявление
ВЕБ 36 Соколов Борис Сергеевич 4.765 заявление
ВЕБ 37 138 Кудряшова Виолетта Витальевна 4.764 копия
ВЕБ 38 272 Комягина Мария Романовна 4.762 копия
ВЕБ 39 141 Черных София Васильевна 4.750 заявление
ВЕБ 40 532 Пономаренко Даниил Мирославович 4.750 копия
ВЕБ 41 573 Бояринова Анастасия Романовна 4.750 заявление
ВЕБ 42 574 Бояринова Елизавета Романовна 4.750 заявление
ВЕБ 43 36 Зубкова Анна Георгиевна 4.737 копия
ВЕБ 44 621 Калинина Кристина Алексеевна 4.737 оригинал
ВЕБ 45 17 Анпилогов Дмитрий Александрович 4.722 заявление
ВЕБ 46 467 Адамов Кирилл Владимирович 4.722 заявление
ВЕБ 47 613 Нестеров Тимофей Дмитриевич 4.722 заявление
ВЕБ 48 81 Скляров Святослав Андреевич 4.706 заявление
ВЕБ 49 270 Мозговая Ульяна Юрьевна 4.706 оригинал
ВЕБ 50 285 Стаценко Ирина Витальевна 4.706 заявление
ВЕБ 51 343 Техин Сергей Андреевич 4.706 копия
ВЕБ 52 411 Пупченко Семён Евгеньевич 4.706 копия
ВЕБ 53 Жуков Николай Петрович 4.706 заявление
ВЕБ 54 571 Бочков Ярослав Олегович 4.706 заявление



ВЕБ 55 515 Боженко Анастасия Владимировна 4.688 оригинал
ВЕБ 56 278 Буренко Мария Егоровна 4.684 копия
ВЕБ 57 Сапожников Савелий Александрович 4.684 заявление
ВЕБ 58 179 Романюк Глеб Максимович 4.667 оригинал
ВЕБ 59 277 Аристархова Анастасия Александровна 4.647 оригинал
ВЕБ 60 374 Поляков Дмитрий Андреевич 4.647 копия
ВЕБ 61 500 Павловский Егор Викторович 4.647 копия
ВЕБ 62 528 Голованов Никита Романович 4.632 заявление
ВЕБ 63 288 Чеботарева Анастасия Александровна 4.625 заявление
ВЕБ 64 328 Дикунов Максим Алексеевич 4.625 копия
ВЕБ 65 6 Занченко Мирослав Максимович 4.611 заявление
ВЕБ 66 Калибердин Андрей Витальевич 4.611 копия
ВЕБ 67 338 Лукашев Никита Николаевич 4.588 заявление
ВЕБ 68 143 Корниенко Артём Васильевич 4.579 заявление
ВЕБ 69 276 Погорелова Алёна Андреевна 4.563 копия
ВЕБ 70 463 Ходанович Анастасия Романовна 4.563 заявление
ВЕБ 71 477 Каширский Родион Константинович 4.563 заявление
ВЕБ 72 486 Катрюхина София Викторовна 4.563 копия
ВЕБ 73 199 Моисеев Кирилл Романович 4.556 заявление
ВЕБ 74 151 Шебанов Дмитрий Иванович 4.529 заявление
ВЕБ 75 212 Саргсян Рафаэль Эмилович 4.529 заявление
ВЕБ 76 238 Городецкая Дарья Михайловна 4.529 заявление
ВЕБ 77 271 Булыгина Вероника Егоровна 4.529 заявление
ВЕБ 78 469 Коркишко Дмитрий Алексеевич 4.529 заявление
ВЕБ 79 Кравченко Виталий Анатольевич 4.529 копия
ВЕБ 80 507 Акимов Дмитрий Александрович 4.529 заявление
ВЕБ 81 282 Хмырова Виктория Алексеевна 4.526 заявление
ВЕБ 82 432 Комаров Арсений Владимирович 4.526 копия
ВЕБ 83 454 Попова Валерия Олеговна 4.526 копия
ВЕБ 84 83 Яцыков Дмитрий Александрович 4.500 заявление
ВЕБ 85 228 Ивченко Станислав Дмитриевич 4.500 заявление
ВЕБ 86 30 Неверова Виктория Игоревна 4.500 копия
ВЕБ 87 415 Жуков Ярослав Ильич 4.500 копия
ВЕБ 88 445 Лаврентьева Ева Александровна 4.500 заявление
ВЕБ 89 Клевцов Ярослав Валерьевич 4.500 заявление
ВЕБ 90 Лесковой Даниил Максимович 4.476 заявление
ВЕБ 91 603 Лисов Максим Денисович 4.474 заявление
ВЕБ 92 11 Сивко Иван Романович 4.473 заявление



ВЕБ 93 430 Герцог Даниил Данилович 4.471 заявление
ВЕБ 94 110 Дегтярев Никита Андреевич 4.470 заявление
ВЕБ 95 377 Карташова Анастасия Арсентьевна 4.444 оригинал
ВЕБ 96 408 Заева Эвелина Андреевна 4.438 копия
ВЕБ 97 413 Шилкин Максим Валерьевич 4.438 заявление
ВЕБ 98 555 Ткачук Максим Михайлович 4.438 заявление
ВЕБ 99 Гринченко Кирилл Анатольевич 4.421 копия
ВЕБ 100 580 Ковалев Никита Александрович 4.421 копия
ВЕБ 101 230 Тысячный Дмитрий Витальевич 4.412 заявление
ВЕБ 102 508 Шведов Егор Владимирович 4.389 заявление
ВЕБ 103 Резник Анастасия Андреевна 4.389 копия
ВЕБ 104 208 Родионов Кирилл Александрович 4.375 копия
ВЕБ 105 357 Харченко Иван Александрович 4.375 заявление
ВЕБ 106 163 Голобородов Михаил Романович 4.368 заявление
ВЕБ 107 8 Гречишкин Андрей Олегович 4.353 оригинал
ВЕБ 108 87 Моисеенко Виктория Сергеевна 4.353 копия
ВЕБ 109 543 Куртукова Софья Павловна 4.353 копия
ВЕБ 110 142 Гладкий Данил Алексеевич 4.333 копия
ВЕБ 111 181 Холявчук Иван Аркадьевич 4.333 оригинал
ВЕБ 112 252 Рогожников Павел Иванович 4.333 заявление
ВЕБ 113 388 Головаха Александра Геннадьевна 4.333 заявление
ВЕБ 114 Ахновский Юрий Павлович 4.333 заявление
ВЕБ 115 296 Щедрин Сергей Иванович 4.316 заявление
ВЕБ 116 407 Гаценко Марк Сергеевич 4.294 заявление
ВЕБ 117 152 Дорохин Александр Андреевич 4.250 оригинал
ВЕБ 118 172 Николаев Артем Николаевич 4.235 заявление
ВЕБ 119 162 Титов Артур Александрович 4.235 заявление
ВЕБ 120 249 Григорьев Валерий Дмитриевич 4.235 заявление
ВЕБ 121 371 Дудаков Роман Алексеевич 4.235 заявление
ВЕБ 122 393 Марков Матвей Николаевич 4.235 копия
ВЕБ 123 374 Попова Вера Геннадьевна 4.200 заявление
ВЕБ 124 412 Доценко Илья Алексеевич 4.188 заявление
ВЕБ 125 Леонов Олег Викторович 4.176 копия
ВЕБ 126 456 Перевозчикова Валерия Владимировна 4.158 заявление
ВЕБ 127 605 Кошель Даниил Геннадьевич 4.150 оригинал
ВЕБ 128 112 Косов Никита Сергеевич 4.125 заявление
ВЕБ 129 209 Донец Александр Дмитриевич 4.118 копия



ВЕБ 130 440 Тудвасев Георгий Николаевич 4.118 копия
ВЕБ 131 94 Вдовенко Дмитрий Николаевич 4.112 копия
ВЕБ 132 158 Голда Иван Николаевич 4.105 копия
ВЕБ 133 159 Максимов Кирилл Витальевич 4.063 копия
ВЕБ 134 493 Вовк Олег Игоревич 4.063 копия
ВЕБ 135 57 Кригер Алексей Дмитриевич 4.059 оригинал
ВЕБ 136 396 Папченко Лада Александровна 4.059 копия
ВЕБ 137 Шабалов Евгений Георгиевич 4.059 заявление
ВЕБ 138 146 Подлесный Степан Дмитриевич 4.053 копия
ВЕБ 139 233 Стольный Ярослав Алексеевич 4.000 заявление
ВЕБ 140 Рыбалкин Данил Александрович 4.000 копия
ВЕБ 141 625 Бессольцев Михаил Романович 4.000 заявление
ВЕБ 142 268 Векленко Артём Дмитриевич 3.941 копия
ВЕБ 143 315 Степаненко Роман Артурович 3.823 копия
ВЕБ 144 Романов Иван Романович 3.750 копия
ВЕБ 145 9 Чернозубенко Владислав Сергеевич 3.706 заявление
ВЕБ 146 Сикорский Иван Александрович 3.706 копия
ВЕБ 147 350 Ерохин Артём Евгеньевич 3.625 заявление
ВЕБ 148 460 Сергеев Никита Сергеевич 3.556 копия
ВЕБ 149 65 Логвинов Максим Андреевич 3.500 копия
ВЕБ 150 Сарана Ксения Алексеевна 3.412 копия
ВЕБ 151 546 Кравченко Иван Николаевич 3.400 копия
ВЕБ 152 Мальцев Кирилл Юрьевич 3.353 заявление
ВЕБ 153 213 Смоленский Владислав Александрович 3.313 заявление
ВЕБ 154 229 Марбути Иван, Денис 3.312 копия
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Сп-ть № п/п
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абитури
ента

Ф.И.О. средн. 
балл

оригинал (о) 
/копия (к) 
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ТЭТ 1 438 Попов Андрей Андреевич 3.474 оригинал
ТЭТ 2 548 Лютфиев Шамиль Муратович 4.813 оригинал
ТЭТ 3 532 Пономаренко Даниил Мирославович 4.750 заявление
ТЭТ 4 260 Изюмов Кирилл Андреевич 4.619 копия
ТЭТ 5 156 Лобода Фёдор Геннадиевич 4.529 заявление
ТЭТ 6 346 Бондаренко Юрий Алексеевич 4.500 заявление
ТЭТ 7 336 Коннов Владислав Александрович 4.474 оригинал
ТЭТ 8 389 Папоян Артур Мкртичевич 4.471 копия
ТЭТ 9 595 Богатырев Владимир Григорьевич 4.421 копия
ТЭТ 10 175 Волков Даниил Юрьевич 4.412 копия
ТЭТ 11 292 Орлов Максим Олегович 4.389 заявление
ТЭТ 12 273 Кривенко Андрей Александрович 4.375 оригинал
ТЭТ 13 96 Гаевский Велислав Александрович 4.333 заявление
ТЭТ 14 204 Хорошун Алексей Олегович 4.316 заявление
ТЭТ 15 299 Гладкий Анатолий Николаевич 4.315 заявление
ТЭТ 16 318 Махмудов Абдусамеъ Абдукавиевич 4.313 оригинал
ТЭТ 17 535 Донец Вадим Евгеньевич 4.300 заявление
ТЭТ 18 306 Буденный Егор Вячеславович 4.294 копия
ТЭТ 19 Ульянцев Денис Александрович 4.294 заявление
ТЭТ 20 210 Долженко Святослав Артемович 4.250 заявление
ТЭТ 21 441 Абдулаеви Руби Русланович 4.235 оригинал
ТЭТ 22 504 Вересовой Кирилл Александрович 4.235 заявление
ТЭТ 23 Шалжиян Александр Денисович 4.222 заявление
ТЭТ 24 506 Чередников Аким Владимирович 4.211 копия
ТЭТ 25 414 Гвоздев Богдан Тарасович 4.176 заявление
ТЭТ 26 498 Максимов Максим Владимирович 4.176 заявление
ТЭТ 27 129 Кулешов Вячеслав Михайлович 4.167 заявление
ТЭТ 28 470 Кравченко Николай Николаевич 4.125 заявление
ТЭТ 29 448 Ваценко Даниил Алексеевич 4.118 оригинал
ТЭТ 30 563 Хмелев Виктор Николаевич 4.118 заявление
ТЭТ 31 94 Вдовенко Дмитрий Николаевич 4.112 заявление
ТЭТ 32 324 Козин Никита Алексеевич 4.059 оригинал
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ТЭТ 33 433 Волков Ярослав Сергеевич 4.059 оригинал
ТЭТ 34 441 Сенюхин Тимур Денисович 4.059 копия
ТЭТ 35 157 Носов Артур Константинович 4.055 копия
ТЭТ 36 570 Пузанов Артём Николаевич 4.053 копия
ТЭТ 37 330 Степанченко Богдан Александрович 4.000 копия
ТЭТ 38 222 Тунин Кирилл Александрович 4.000 заявление
ТЭТ 39 236 Попов Артём Максимович 4.000 заявление
ТЭТ 40 516 Гарагедян Артём Аллахвердович 4.000 оригинал
ТЭТ 41 Ильченко Полина Николаевна 4.000 заявление
ТЭТ 42 623 Шевцов Иван Александрович 4.000 заявление
ТЭТ 43 419 Хоменко Александр Владимирович 3.941 оригинал
ТЭТ 44 514 Иванисов Артём Юрьевич 3.938 копия
ТЭТ 45 615 Чуприн Сергей Алексеевич 3.938 заявление
ТЭТ 46 171 Тютин Александр Сергеевич 3.895 заявление
ТЭТ 47 Лозницкий Игорь Алексеевич 3.889 копия
ТЭТ 48 558 Макаров Артём Валерьевич 3.882 копия
ТЭТ 49 578 Чалая Полина Андреевна 3.882 копия
ТЭТ 50 Селютин Богдан Игоревич 3.882 заявление
ТЭТ 51 404 Амаков Амруллохуджа Обидходжаевич 3.875 оригинал
ТЭТ 52 360 Бобоев Мухаммаддовуд Дилшодович 3.864 оригинал
ТЭТ 53 398 Завгородний Владислав Максимович 3.850 оригинал
ТЭТ 54 384 Кадочников Тимур Алексеевич 3.842 копия
ТЭТ 55 476 Таранов Алексей Андреевич 3.842 копия
ТЭТ 56 302 Хзанян Артур Тельманович 3.833 оригинал
ТЭТ 57 566 Наврузов Тимур Дильшодович 3.824 заявление
ТЭТ 58 227 Персиянов Александр Николаевич 3.823 копия
ТЭТ 59 428 Бабкин Даниил Игоревич 3.813 оригинал
ТЭТ 60 367 Сыкалов Денис Олегович 3.813 копия
ТЭТ 61 Букарев Алексей Игоревич 3.813 заявление
ТЭТ 62 394 Дворниченко Роман Денисович 3.778 оригинал
ТЭТ 63 424 Альгин Кирилл Владиславович 3.765 оригинал
ТЭТ 64 431 Мостовой Павел Игоревич 3.765 заявление
ТЭТ 65 262 Крапивников Владислав Андреевич 3.750 копия
ТЭТ 66 505 Трапезников Дмитрий Александрович 3.750 копия
ТЭТ 67 584 Абрамян Арман Артурович 3.737 копия
ТЭТ 68 475 Ахадов Абдусабур Абдусаломович 3.727 заявление
ТЭТ 69 64 Болдырев Егор Андреевич 3.722 заявление
ТЭТ 70 518 Аксенов Денис Андреевич 3.706 заявление
ТЭТ 71 Сикорский Иван Александрович 3.706 заявление
ТЭТ 72 544 Сагайдак Артём Романович 3.706 копия



ТЭТ 73 494 Клетный Никита Витальевич 3.706 заявление
ТЭТ 74 9 Чернозубенко Владислав Сергеевич 3.706 оригинал
ТЭТ 75 301 Медведев Никита Александрович 3.705 оригинал
ТЭТ 76 128 Соколов Мурат Станиславович 3.700 копия
ТЭТ 77 300 Серопян Георгий Андреевич 3.688 оригинал
ТЭТ 78 588 Саакян Размик Лерникович 3.684 оригинал
ТЭТ 79 599 Мардян Тимур Артанович 3.684 оригинал
ТЭТ 80 178 Николаенко Владислав Дмитриевич 3.647 заявление
ТЭТ 81 89 Гадзиев Илья Аркадьевич 3.632 заявление
ТЭТ 82 606 Коваленко Дмитрий Сергеевич 3.632 заявление
ТЭТ 83 206 Тарабукин Данил Романович 3.625 заявление
ТЭТ 84 611 Воронин Вадим Евгеньевич 3.625 оригинал
ТЭТ 85 341 Крашенинин Михаил Дмитриевич 3.600 копия
ТЭТ 86 525 Кузнецов Иван Васильевич 3.588 заявление
ТЭТ 87 577 Маджидов Ахмед Рейнадович 3.588 оригинал
ТЭТ 88 310 Аралов Никита Максимович 3.579 копия
ТЭТ 89 337 Великорода Дмитрий Артемович 3.563 заявление
ТЭТ 90 321 Чурсин Карен Геннадьевич 3.550 заявление
ТЭТ 91 452 Хачатурян Артём Роландович 3.529 оригинал
ТЭТ 92 124 Пиминов Егор Андреевич 3.529 оригинал
ТЭТ 93 244 Польдяев Максим Сергеевич 3.529 заявление
ТЭТ 94 465 Кузнецов Юрий Андреевич 3.529 заявление
ТЭТ 95 540 Оспищев Евгений Витальевич 3.529 копия
ТЭТ 96 237 Журавлев Сергей Андреевич 3.526 заявление
ТЭТ 97 491 Кулешов Даниил Николаевич 3.500 копия
ТЭТ 98 552 Муширов Руслан Жамилович 3.500 копия
ТЭТ 99 602 Пизелкин Даниил Валерьевич 3.500 оригинал
ТЭТ 100 503 Меркулов Артём Андреевич 3.471 заявление
ТЭТ 101 166 Нечаев Александр Игоревич 3.444 копия
ТЭТ 102 449 Таранцев Владимир Андреевич 3.421 оригинал
ТЭТ 103 434 Синицын Денис Олегович 3.412 копия
ТЭТ 104 484 Султанян Алекс Норайрович 3.412 копия
ТЭТ 105 553 Перцев Евгений Олегович 3.412 заявление
ТЭТ 106 235 Киселев Максим Михайлович 3.411 заявление
ТЭТ 107 446 Оганезов Артём Александрович 3.375 оригинал
ТЭТ 108 245 Булахов Кирилл Сергеевич 3.375 копия
ТЭТ 109 501 Репин Александр Евгеньевич 3.375 заявление
ТЭТ 110 355 Кошка Иван Андреевич 3.368 копия
ТЭТ 111 440 Бабакишиев Илькин Мирза оглы 3.368 копия



ТЭТ 112 483 Худоян Марк Гарикович 3.368 копия
ТЭТ 113 568 Ахмедов Ридван Султанхамедович 3.368 оригинал
ТЭТ 114 556 Столяров Ярослав Александрович 3.316 оригинал
ТЭТ 115 370 Гусарев Кирилл Романович 3.313 оригинал
ТЭТ 116 365 Арапов Александр Алексеевич 3.294 копия
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МТО 1 283 Кривощапов Дмитрий Александрович 3.952 оригинал
МТО 2 426 Волчков Даниил Вячеславович 3.765 оригинал
МТО 3 Добровольская Ирина Геннадьевна 5.000 копия
МТО 4 Саломатов Егор Алексеевич 5.000 заявление
МТО 5 82 Владимиров Святослав Алексеевич 4.889 оригинал
МТО 6 118 Лысенко Сергей Александрович 4.812 оригинал
МТО 7 342 Маслов Егор Олегович 4.737 оригинал
МТО 8 78 Баранов Ярослав Алексеевич 4.737 заявление
МТО 9 Бугрим Екатерина Алексеевна 4.700 копия
МТО 10 435 Мельников Владислав Игоревич 4.688 копия
МТО 11 220 Калигаев Ярослав Дмитриевич 4.556 копия
МТО 12 70 Звягин Артём Юрьевич 4.529 копия
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МТО 13 156 Лобода Фёдор Геннадиевич 4.529 оригинал
МТО 14 Ващенко Михаил Юрьевич 4.529 копия
МТО 15 392 Олиферук Максим Сергеевич 4.529 заявление
МТО 16 478 Посохов Алексей Владимирович 4.500 оригинал
МТО 17 76 Чертов Семен Владимирович 4.500 оригинал
МТО 18 346 Бондаренко Юрий Алексеевич 4.500 копия
МТО 19 415 Жуков Ярослав Ильич 4.500 заявление
МТО 20 241 Товаров Александр Вадимович 4.470 копия
МТО 21 Михайлов Артем Владимирович 4.444 заявление
МТО 22 280 Кабисов Руслан Аланович 4.438 оригинал
МТО 23 430 Кольцов Егор Владимирович 4.438 оригинал
МТО 24 497 Триполев Артём Алексеевич 4.438 заявление
МТО 25 Головань Егор Анатольевич 4.412 копия
МТО 26 Пивоваров Родион Русланович 4.412 заявление
МТО 27 Федоров Дмитрий Александрович 4.412 заявление
МТО 28 134 Солкин Дмитрий Александрович 4.411 копия
МТО 29 Левада Владислав Ильич 4.400 заявление
МТО 30 292 Орлов Максим Олегович 4.389 оригинал
МТО 31 464 Гудков Роман Дмитриевич 4.389 копия
МТО 32 279 Салтырёв Кирилл Валерьевич 4.375 оригинал
МТО 33 397 Семенцов Ярослав Русланович 4.375 копия
МТО 34 273 Кривенко Андрей Александрович 4.375 заявление
МТО 35 96 Гаевский Велислав Александрович 4.333 оригинал
МТО 36 20 Деревянко Кирилл Александрович 4.333 копия
МТО 37 182 Кулиш Никита Андреевна 4.333 заявление
МТО 38 Янук Алексей Владимирович 4.333 заявление
МТО 39 39 Матько Дмитрий Николаевич 4.312 заявление
МТО 40 38 Савченко Кирилл Андреевич 4.294 заявление
МТО 41 306 Буденный Егор Вячеславович 4.294 заявление
МТО 42 121 Босенко Вячеслав Евгеньевич 4.263 копия
МТО 43 Помазков Максим Александрович 4.263 заявление
МТО 44 210 Долженко Святослав Артемович 4.250 оригинал
МТО 45 Васильчук Иван Романович 4.250 заявление
МТО 46 172 Николаев Артем Николаевич 4.235 заявление
МТО 47 202 Бащук Даниил Максимович 4.235 заявление
МТО 48 177 Неумывайченко Артём Дмитриевич 4.235 заявление
МТО 49 1 Колесников Сергей Дмитриевич 4.222 заявление
МТО 50 24 Сасаров Александр Сергеевич 4.211 заявление
МТО 51 439 Одуд Валерий Викторович 4.176 оригинал
МТО 52 414 Гвоздев Богдан Тарасович 4.176 копия



МТО 53 458 Колесников Генрих Вячеславович 4.176 копия
МТО 54 Коврижкин Анатолий Дмитриевич 4.176 заявление
МТО 55 490 Ситчихин Глеб Владиславович 4.176 заявление
МТО 56 498 Максимов Максим Владимирович 4.176 заявление
МТО 57 537 Лежнев Александр Михайлович 4.176 заявление
МТО 58 117/1 Сагитов Сакитав Мусаевич 4.125 копия
МТО 59 470 Кравченко Николай Николаевич 4.125 копия
МТО 60 416 Липко Владимир Сергеевич 4.125 заявление
МТО 61 314 Мазеин Роман Сергеевич 4.118 заявление
МТО 62 563 Хмелев Виктор Николаевич 4.118 копия
МТО 63 Кочергин Владимир Леонидович 4.118 заявление
МТО 64 55 Фаут Роман Эдуардович 4.111 оригинал
МТО 65 Типаев Амир Мансурович 4.105 копия
МТО 66 Серёгин Савелий Кириллович 4.063 копия
МТО 67 324 Козин Никита Алексеевич 4.059 заявление
МТО 68 601 Попов Даниил Дмитриевич 4.059 заявление
МТО 69 161 Соколов Никита Владиславович 4.056 заявление
МТО 70 409 Розов Антон Михайлович 4.053 копия
МТО 71 32 Остапенко Владислав Александрович 4.050 заявление
МТО 72 66 Кожеуров Александр Игоревич 4.000 оригинал
МТО 73 222 Тунин Кирилл Александрович 4.000 оригинал
МТО 74 236 Попов Артём Максимович 4.000 копия
МТО 75 466 Хорошунов Владислав Евгеньевич 4.000 копия
МТО 76 48 Беняк Данил Сергеевич 4.000 оригинал
МТО 77 125 Петров Алексей Андреевич 4.000 заявление
МТО 78 329 Тарасенко Кирилл Игоревич 4.000 заявление
МТО 79 395 Папченко Владимир Александрович 4.000 заявление
МТО 80 625 Бессольцев Михаил Романович 4.000 заявление
МТО 81 576 Максимов Арсений Андреевич 4.000 оригинал
МТО 82 585 Цукурян Евгений Александрович 4.000 заявление
МТО 83 Маначинский Максим Анатольевич 4.000 копия
МТО 84 Краснобаев Егор Петрович 3.950 копия
МТО 85 351 Шихалев Александр Алексеевич 3.941 копия
МТО 86 183 Брыков Андрей Михайлович 3.941 заявление
МТО 87 390 Зубач Павел Александрович 3.889 копия
МТО 88 492 Эрендженов Даян Батрович 3.889 копия
МТО 89 117 Гришин Матвей Вячеславович 3.882 оригинал
МТО 90 77 Середа Максим Григорьевич 3.882 копия
МТО 91 Мултыков Максим Сергеевич 3.882 копия
МТО 92 327 Апарян Артём Павлович 3.882 заявление



МТО 93 564 Белоусов Данила Сергеевич 3.882 заявление
МТО 94 Селютин Богдан Игоревич 3.882 заявление
МТО 95 404 Амаков Амруллохуджа Обидходжаевич 3.875 заявление
МТО 96 Закиров Тимур Артурович 3.875 заявление
МТО 97 360 Бобоев Мухаммаддовуд Дилшодович 3.864 заявление
МТО 98 499 Шацкий Владимир Владимирович 3.842 заявление
МТО 99 Домашенко Евгений Павлович 3.824 копия
МТО 100 227 Персиянов Александр Николаевич 3.823 заявление
МТО 101 Букарев Алексей Игоревич 3.813 копия
МТО 102 Сушков Павел Александрович 3.813 копия
МТО 103 Досхоев Ибрагим Заурбекович 3.789 заявление
МТО 104 394 Дворниченко Роман Денисович 3.778 заявление
МТО 105 462 Адонин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 3.765 оригинал
МТО 106 431 Мостовой Павел Игоревич 3.765 копия
МТО 107 542 Василенко Георгий Андреевич 3.765 оригинал
МТО 108 232 Руденко Данила Алексеевич 3.750 заявление
МТО 109 64 Болдырев Егор Андреевич 3.722 копия
МТО 110 494 Клетный Никита Витальевич 3.706 оригинал
МТО 111 140 Архипов Иван Михайлович 3.706 заявление
МТО 112 Сикорский Иван Александрович 3.706 заявление
МТО 113 301 Медведев Никита Александрович 3.705 заявление
МТО 114 128 Соколов Мурат Станиславович 3.700 заявление
МТО 115 588 Саакян Размик Лерникович 3.684 заявление
МТО 116 13 Карпов Вячеслав Александрович 3.647 оригинал
МТО 117 178 Николаенко Владислав Дмитриевич 3.647 копия
МТО 118 Неговора Александр Иванович 3.647 копия
МТО 119 287 Дуда Кирилл Денисович 3.647 заявление
МТО 120 Столяров Дмитрий Владимирович 3.647 заявление
МТО 121 89 Гадзиев Илья Аркадьевич 3.632 копия
МТО 122 Колесников Кирилл Сергеевич 3.632 копия
МТО 123 Попазов Владимир Денисович 3.625 заявление
МТО 124 2 Скляренко Константин Петрович 3.588 оригинал
МТО 125 373 Калабухов Дмитрий Иванович 3.588 заявление
МТО 126 311 Хатунов Станислав Владимирович 3.562 копия
МТО 127 244 Польдяев Максим Сергеевич 3.529 копия
МТО 128 465 Кузнецов Юрий Андреевич 3.529 копия
МТО 129 124 Пиминов Егор Андреевич 3.529 заявление
МТО 130 237 Журавлев Сергей Андреевич 3.526 копия
МТО 131 Константинов Максим Александрович 3.474 копия
МТО 132 600 Иванченко Варвара Васильевна 3.471 копия



МТО 133 25 Медведева Ангелина Александровна 3.450 заявление
МТО 134 166 Нечаев Александр Игоревич 3.444 заявление
МТО 135 444 Лодырев Максим Николаевич 3.421 копия
МТО 136 Огиенко Марк Андреевич 3.412 копия
МТО 137 Мешков Кирилл Игоревич 3.412 заявление
МТО 138 553 Перцев Евгений Олегович 3.412 оригинал
МТО 139 235 Киселев Максим Михайлович 3.411 копия
МТО 140 331 Тышлек Ярослав Сергеевич 3.353 копия
МТО 141 229 Марбути Иван, Денис 3.312 заявление
МТО 142 28 Нудгинов Владислав Кириллович 3.211 копия
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РЭУ 1 Саломатов Егор Алексеевич 5.000 копия
РЭУ 2 Кофанов Никита Андреевич 4.875 заявление
РЭУ 3 363 Омельченко Михаил Романович 4.813 оригинал
РЭУ 4 Дудник Святозар Антонович 4.800 заявление
РЭУ 5 27 Карака Максим Дмитриевич 4.778 заявление
РЭУ 6 435 Мельников Владислав Игоревич 4.688 заявление
РЭУ 7 61 Белов Тимофей Сергеевич 4.611 заявление
РЭУ 8 224 Козлов Никита Евгеньевич 4.588 оригинал
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РЭУ 9 312 Малюков Даниил Андреевич 4.588 заявление
РЭУ 10 220 Калигаев Ярослав Дмитриевич 4.556 заявление
РЭУ 11 Саенко Мария Павловна 4.556 заявление
РЭУ 12 392 Олиферук Максим Сергеевич 4.529 оригинал
РЭУ 13 375 Малышев Кирилл Анатольевич 4.526 копия
РЭУ 14 Мирошниченко Полина Витальевна 4.526 заявление
РЭУ 15 Синельникова Анастасия Михайловна 4.526 копия
РЭУ 16 Сотник Полина Александровна 4.500 копия
РЭУ 17 346 Бондаренко Юрий Алексеевич 4.500 заявление
РЭУ 18 Лесковой Даниил Максимович 4.476 заявление
РЭУ 19 Михайлов Артем Владимирович 4.444 заявление
РЭУ 20 405 Куприна Дарья Петровна 4.412 заявление
РЭУ 21 Пивоваров Родион Русланович 4.412 копия
РЭУ 22 592 Янов Иван Вячеславович 4.400 заявление
РЭУ 23 464 Гудков Роман Дмитриевич 4.389 заявление
РЭУ 24 Гаджикурбанова Аминат Радживовна 4.389 заявление
РЭУ 25 111 Гудков Роман Дмитриевич 4.388 копия
РЭУ 26 Маркин Дмитрий Алексеевич 4.368 заявление
РЭУ 27 Корсун Роман Николаевич 4.368 заявление
РЭУ 28 451 Демененко Давид Сергеевич 4.360 заявление
РЭУ 29 Марьина Наталия Сергеевна 4.353 заявление
РЭУ 30 Захаркин Даниил Алексеевич 4.353 копия
РЭУ 31 20 Деревянко Кирилл Александрович 4.333 заявление
РЭУ 32 Кривцов Сергей Евгеньевич 4.316 копия
РЭУ 33 318 Махмудов Абдусамеъ Абдукавиевич 4.313 заявление
РЭУ 34 45 Чеботарь Дариан Евгеньевич 4.312 заявление
РЭУ 35 Куповых Тимофей Алексеевич 4.300 заявление
РЭУ 36 535 Донец Вадим Евгеньевич 4.300 заявление
РЭУ 37 49 Писаренко Анна Васильевна 4.294 заявление
РЭУ 38 386 Павленко Полина Васильевна 4.267 заявление
РЭУ 39 Помазков Максим Александрович 4.263 заявление
РЭУ 40 Васильчук Иван Романович 4.250 заявление
РЭУ 41 504 Вересовой Кирилл Александрович 4.235 копия
РЭУ 42 Гриценко Кирилл Игоревич 4.211 заявление
РЭУ 43 123 Колесников Илья Евгеньевич 4.176 копия
РЭУ 44 Коврижкин Анатолий Дмитриевич 4.176 копия
РЭУ 45 453 Пуров Богдан Андреевич 4.125 заявление
РЭУ 46 470 Кравченко Николай Николаевич 4.125 заявление
РЭУ 47 563 Хмелев Виктор Николаевич 4.118 заявление
РЭУ 48 Назаров Виктор Сергеевич 4.105 заявление



РЭУ 49 Бухарин Кирилл Вячеславович 4.063 копия
РЭУ 50 391 Колесниченко Валерия Михайловна 4.056 заявление
РЭУ 51 Кривоблоцкий Натан Денисович 4.056 заявление
РЭУ 52 Панунцев Роман Сергеевич 4.056 заявление
РЭУ 53 570 Пузанов Артём Николаевич 4.053 заявление
РЭУ 54 32 Остапенко Владислав Александрович 4.050 копия
РЭУ 55 102 Ломако Леонид Олегович 4.050 оригинал
РЭУ 56 330 Степанченко Богдан Александрович 4.000 заявление
РЭУ 57 473 Блиновский Артем Денисович 4.000 заявление
РЭУ 58 547 Пода Максим Сергеевич 4.000 заявление
РЭУ 59 576 Максимов Арсений Андреевич 4.000 заявление
РЭУ 60 585 Цукурян Евгений Александрович 4.000 заявление
РЭУ 61 Скирмантов Андрей Сергеевич 4.000 заявление
РЭУ 62 623 Шевцов Иван Александрович 4.000 заявление
РЭУ 63 Краснобаев Егор Петрович 3.950 заявление
РЭУ 64 438 Свинаков Ярослав Денисович 3.944 копия
РЭУ 65 21 Туфонов Мурсал Сарвалович 3.941 заявление
РЭУ 66 351 Шихалев Александр Алексеевич 3.941 заявление
РЭУ 67 514 Иванисов Артём Юрьевич 3.938 заявление
РЭУ 68 615 Чуприн Сергей Алексеевич 3.938 копия
РЭУ 69 390 Зубач Павел Александрович 3.889 заявление
РЭУ 70 492 Эрендженов Даян Батрович 3.889 заявление
РЭУ 71 33 Денежкина Ева Александровна 3.882 заявление
РЭУ 72 117 Гришин Матвей Вячеславович 3.882 заявление
РЭУ 73 Громов Андрей Александрович 3.882 копия
РЭУ 74 513 Гафуров Ёсин Шухратович 3.882 заявление
РЭУ 75 564 Белоусов Данила Сергеевич 3.882 копия
РЭУ 76 Закиров Тимур Артурович 3.875 копия
РЭУ 77 561 Пушкин Андрей Сергеевич 3.875 заявление
РЭУ 78 566 Наврузов Тимур Дильшодович 3.824 заявление
РЭУ 79 594 Жданова Евгения Игоревна 3.824 оригинал
РЭУ 80 367 Сыкалов Денис Олегович 3.813 заявление
РЭУ 81 Букарев Алексей Игоревич 3.813 заявление
РЭУ 82 427 Кандабаров Егор Сергеевич 3.789 заявление
РЭУ 83 Досхоев Ибрагим Заурбекович 3.789 копия
РЭУ 84 394 Дворниченко Роман Денисович 3.778 заявление
РЭУ 85 147 Наушников Даниил Викторович 3.765 заявление
РЭУ 86 431 Мостовой Павел Игоревич 3.765 заявление
РЭУ 87 Жуков Никита Алексеевич 3.765 копия
РЭУ 88 593 Богданова Виктория Евгеньевна 3.765 оригинал
РЭУ 89 232 Руденко Данила Алексеевич 3.750 копия



РЭУ 90 609 Громов Виктор Витальевич 3.750 заявление
РЭУ 91 569 Юшко Валерий Андреевич 3.737 заявление
РЭУ 92 140 Архипов Иван Михайлович 3.706 копия
РЭУ 93 Хромов Иван Юрьевич 3.706 копия
РЭУ 94 518 Аксенов Денис Андреевич 3.706 копия
РЭУ 95 Пономаренко Максим Валентинович 3.667 копия
РЭУ 96 13 Карпов Вячеслав Александрович 3.647 заявление
РЭУ 97 287 Дуда Кирилл Денисович 3.647 копия
РЭУ 98 Столяров Дмитрий Владимирович 3.647 заявление
РЭУ 99 Лаврентьева Анастасия Витальевна 3.632 заявление
РЭУ 100 606 Коваленко Дмитрий Сергеевич 3.632 копия
РЭУ 101 206 Тарабукин Данил Романович 3.625 копия
РЭУ 102 Рыжкова Елизавета Михайловна 3.611 копия
РЭУ 103 2 Скляренко Константин Петрович 3.588 заявление
РЭУ 104 525 Кузнецов Иван Васильевич 3.588 оригинал
РЭУ 105 577 Маджидов Ахмед Рейнадович 3.588 заявление
РЭУ 106 620 Слезин Кирилл Евгеньевич 3.588 оригинал
РЭУ 107 4 Майоров Дмитрий Романович 3.579 оригинал
РЭУ 108 310 Аралов Никита Максимович 3.579 заявление
РЭУ 109 Мамян Руслан Арайкович 3.563 копия
РЭУ 110 452 Хачатурян Артём Роландович 3.529 заявление
РЭУ 111 399 Кириченко Кирилл Дмитриевич 3.500 копия
РЭУ 112 600 Иванченко Варвара Васильевна 3.471 заявление
РЭУ 113 25 Медведева Ангелина Александровна 3.450 заявление
РЭУ 114 553 Перцев Евгений Олегович 3.412 заявление
РЭУ 115 568 Ахмедов Ридван Султанхамедович 3.368 заявление
РЭУ 116 23 Иванова Яна Геннадиевна 3.316 заявление
РЭУ 117 Ясинская Кристина Анатольевна 3.053 заявление

о 9
к 31
з 77
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Рейтинг подачи документов на специальность                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                  "Автоматические системы 

управления"
27.02.04 (бюджет)



Сп-ть № п/п
Код 

абитури
ента

Ф.И.О. средн. 
балл

оригинал (о) 
/копия (к) 

/заявление (з)

АСУ 1 67 Добриев Даниэль Тембулатович 5.000 заявление
АСУ 2 586 Урбан Семён Александрович 4.882 заявление
АСУ 3 78 Баранов Ярослав Алексеевич 4.737 оригинал
АСУ 4 435 Мельников Владислав Игоревич 4.688 заявление
АСУ 5 565 Губанова Маргарита Александровна 4.588 копия
АСУ 6 618 Китов Ислам Арсенович 4.556 заявление
АСУ 7 156 Лобода Фёдор Геннадиевич 4.529 заявление
АСУ 8 10 Леконцев Никита Павлович 4.526 заявление
АСУ 9 592 Янов Иван Вячеславович 4.400 копия
АСУ 10 464 Гудков Роман Дмитриевич 4.389 заявление
АСУ 11 1 Колесников Сергей Дмитриевич 4.222 оригинал
АСУ 12 506 Чередников Аким Владимирович 4.211 заявление
АСУ 13 567 Москва Максим Владимирович 4.211 копия
АСУ 14 129 Кулешов Вячеслав Михайлович 4.167 копия
АСУ 15 416 Липко Владимир Сергеевич 4.125 заявление
АСУ 16 601 Попов Даниил Дмитриевич 4.059 оригинал
АСУ 17 622 Шибела Михаил Михайлович 4.059 копия
АСУ 18 133 Горячкин Артём Сергеевич 4.000 копия
АСУ 19 473 Блиновский Артем Денисович 4.000 заявление
АСУ 20 Ильченко Полина Николаевна 4.000 копия
АСУ 21 623 Шевцов Иван Александрович 4.000 оригинал
АСУ 22 438 Свинаков Ярослав Денисович 3.944 заявление
АСУ 23 479 Яковлев Дмитрий Александрович 3.941 копия
АСУ 24 433 Сандаков Степан Николаевич 3.895 оригинал
АСУ 25 492 Эрендженов Даян Батрович 3.889 заявление
АСУ 26 513 Гафуров Ёсин Шухратович 3.882 заявление
АСУ 27 558 Макаров Артём Валерьевич 3.882 заявление
АСУ 28 578 Чалая Полина Андреевна 3.882 заявление
АСУ 29 Селютин Богдан Игоревич 3.882 копия
АСУ 30 561 Пушкин Андрей Сергеевич 3.875 заявление
АСУ 31 398 Завгородний Владислав Максимович 3.850 заявление
АСУ 32 499 Шацкий Владимир Владимирович 3.842 копия



АСУ 33 545 Костренко Кирилл Вадимович 3.833 оригинал
АСУ 34 566 Наврузов Тимур Дильшодович 3.824 копия
АСУ 35 594 Жданова Евгения Игоревна 3.824 заявление
АСУ 36 147 Наушников Даниил Викторович 3.765 копия
АСУ 37 593 Богданова Виктория Евгеньевна 3.765 заявление
АСУ 38 505 Трапезников Дмитрий Александрович 3.750 заявление
АСУ 39 609 Громов Виктор Витальевич 3.750 заявление
АСУ 40 422 Чихичин Роман Андреевич 3.737 заявление
АСУ 41 569 Юшко Валерий Андреевич 3.737 копия
АСУ 42 420 Херхерян Матвей Андреевич 3.722 копия
АСУ 43 518 Аксенов Денис Андреевич 3.706 заявление
АСУ 44 544 Сагайдак Артём Романович 3.706 заявление
АСУ 45 301 Медведев Никита Александрович 3.705 заявление
АСУ 46 554 Полякова София Николаевна 3.647 копия
АСУ 47 606 Коваленко Дмитрий Сергеевич 3.632 заявление
АСУ 48 611 Воронин Вадим Евгеньевич 3.625 заявление
АСУ 49 373 Калабухов Дмитрий Иванович 3.588 заявление
АСУ 50 418 Ярушников Александр Денисович 3.588 копия
АСУ 51 417 Сыроваткин Денис Олегович 3.588 копия
АСУ 52 511 Остапенко Арина Владимировна 3.588 заявление
АСУ 53 510 Горина Ксения Павловна 3.588 заявление
АСУ 54 620 Слезин Кирилл Евгеньевич 3.588 заявление
АСУ 55 540 Оспищев Евгений Витальевич 3.529 заявление
АСУ 56 124 Пиминов Егор Андреевич 3.529 заявление
АСУ 57 519 Цыганова Полина Вячеславовна 3.526 заявление
АСУ 58 471 Ясинов Максим Дмитриевич 3.500 оригинал
АСУ 59 491 Кулешов Даниил Николаевич 3.500 заявление
АСУ 60 591 Коваль Марк Романович 3.500 копия
АСУ 61 136 Гладких Даниил Олегович 3.471 заявление
АСУ 62 503 Меркулов Артём Андреевич 3.471 копия
АСУ 63 113 Васильев Виталий Андреевич 3.444 заявление
АСУ 64 619 Капустин Богдан Юрьевич 3.438 оригинал
АСУ 65 43 Киселев Родион Николаевич 3.437 копия
АСУ 66 444 Лодырев Максим Николаевич 3.421 заявление
АСУ 67 434 Юдин Александр Игоревич 3.412 копия
АСУ 68 434 Синицын Денис Олегович 3.412 заявление
АСУ 69 550 Медведев Владимир Николаевич 3.389 оригинал
АСУ 70 501 Репин Александр Евгеньевич 3.375 заявление



АСУ 71 7 Сальнев Вячеслав Владимирович 3.333 копия

о 9
к 22
з 40
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Сп-ть № п/п
Код 

абитури
ента

Ф.И.О. средн. 
балл

оригинал (о) 
/копия (к) 

/заявление (з)

ТМ 1 67 Добриев Даниэль Тембулатович 5.000 заявление
ТМ 2 Саломатов Егор Алексеевич 5.000 заявление
ТМ 3 82 Владимиров Святослав Алексеевич 4.889 заявление
ТМ 4 60 Сафроненко Вероника Михайловна 4.882 копия
ТМ 5 Дудник Святозар Антонович 4.800 заявление
ТМ 6 78 Баранов Ярослав Алексеевич 4.737 заявление
ТМ 7 Бугрим Екатерина Алексеевна 4.700 заявление
ТМ 8 61 Белов Тимофей Сергеевич 4.611 заявление
ТМ 9 Зуева Александра Геннадьевна 4.588 копия
ТМ 10 Макаров Артём Романович 4.588 заявление
ТМ 11 284 Виковщина Сергей Артемович 4.579 копия
ТМ 12 Симинович Маргарита Вадимовна 4.579 копия
ТМ 13 618 Китов Ислам Арсенович 4.556 заявление
ТМ 14 Синельникова Анастасия Михайловна 4.526 заявление
ТМ 15 97 Красногоров Дмитрий Александрович 4.500 заявление
ТМ 16 76 Чертов Семен Владимирович 4.500 заявление
ТМ 17 345 Кончев Никита Олегович 4.471 копия
ТМ 18 Пивоваров Родион Русланович 4.412 заявление
ТМ 19 195 Панарин Данил Сергеевич 4.353 заявление
ТМ 20 45 Чеботарь Дариан Евгеньевич 4.312 копия
ТМ 21 62 Ляшенко Артём Вячеславович 4.312 оригинал

Рейтинг подачи документов на специальность                                                                                                     
                                          "Технология машиностроения"

15.02.16 (бюджет)



ТМ 22 Куповых Тимофей Алексеевич 4.300 заявление
ТМ 23 38 Савченко Кирилл Андреевич 4.294 заявление
ТМ 24 85 Скрипник Дмитрий Игоревич 4.294 заявление
ТМ 25 306 Буденный Егор Вячеславович 4.294 заявление
ТМ 26 Арутюнов Иосиф Алексеевич 4.294 копия
ТМ 27 34 Шконда Матвей Иванович 4.250 копия
ТМ 28 567 Москва Максим Владимирович 4.211 заявление
ТМ 29 458 Колесников Генрих Вячеславович 4.176 заявление
ТМ 30 Коврижкин Анатолий Дмитриевич 4.176 заявление
ТМ 31 314 Мазеин Роман Сергеевич 4.118 копия
ТМ 32 601 Попов Даниил Дмитриевич 4.059 заявление
ТМ 33 48 Беняк Данил Сергеевич 4.000 заявление
ТМ 34 Нестеренко Александр Владимирович 3.944 копия
ТМ 35 523 Лобанов Артём Максимович 3.941 оригинал
ТМ 36 514 Иванисов Артём Юрьевич 3.938 заявление
ТМ 37 171 Тютин Александр Сергеевич 3.895 заявление
ТМ 38 558 Макаров Артём Валерьевич 3.882 заявление
ТМ 39 384 Кадочников Тимур Алексеевич 3.842 заявление
ТМ 40 Коровина Екатерина Дмитриевна 3.824 копия
ТМ 41 424 Альгин Кирилл Владиславович 3.765 заявление
ТМ 42 262 Крапивников Владислав Андреевич 3.750 заявление
ТМ 43 422 Чихичин Роман Андреевич 3.737 копия
ТМ 44 475 Ахадов Абдусабур Абдусаломович 3.727 заявление
ТМ 45 64 Болдырев Егор Андреевич 3.722 заявление
ТМ 46 420 Херхерян Матвей Андреевич 3.722 заявление
ТМ 47 544 Сагайдак Артём Романович 3.706 заявление
ТМ 48 145 Синдицкий Кирилл Александрович 3.687 копия
ТМ 49 Пономаренко Максим Валентинович 3.667 заявление
ТМ 50 Варичев Алексей Михайлович 3.647 заявление
ТМ 51 Чеснаков Максим Александрович 3.647 копия
ТМ 52 611 Воронин Вадим Евгеньевич 3.625 заявление
ТМ 53 205 Щур Артём Сергеевич 3.600 копия
ТМ 54 341 Крашенинин Михаил Дмитриевич 3.600 заявление
ТМ 55 242 Поздняков Олег Сергеевич 3.588 копия
ТМ 56 418 Ярушников Александр Денисович 3.588 заявление
ТМ 57 620 Слезин Кирилл Евгеньевич 3.588 заявление
ТМ 58 297 Абдурахманов Даниял Закирович 3.571 копия
ТМ 59 321 Чурсин Карен Геннадьевич 3.550 копия
ТМ 60 465 Кузнецов Юрий Андреевич 3.529 заявление
ТМ 61 540 Оспищев Евгений Витальевич 3.529 заявление



ТМ 62 153 Панченко Иван Владимирович 3.526 заявление
ТМ 63 471 Ясинов Максим Дмитриевич 3.500 заявление
ТМ 64 Ляшко Алексей Николаевич 3.500 копия
ТМ 65 491 Кулешов Даниил Николаевич 3.500 заявление
ТМ 66 136 Гладких Даниил Олегович 3.471 копия
ТМ 67 503 Меркулов Артём Андреевич 3.471 заявление
ТМ 68 113 Васильев Виталий Андреевич 3.444 оригинал
ТМ 69 619 Капустин Богдан Юрьевич 3.438 заявление
ТМ 70 434 Юдин Александр Игоревич 3.412 заявление
ТМ 71 550 Медведев Владимир Николаевич 3.389 заявление
ТМ 72 245 Булахов Кирилл Сергеевич 3.375 заявление
ТМ 73 501 Репин Александр Евгеньевич 3.375 копия
ТМ 74 7 Сальнев Вячеслав Владимирович 3.333 заявление
ТМ 75 229 Марбути Иван, Денис 3.312 заявление
ТМ 76 365 Арапов Александр Алексеевич 3.294 заявление

о 3
к 21
з 52
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Сп-ть № п/п
Код 

абитури
ента

Ф.И.О. средн. 
балл

оригинал (о) 
/копия (к) 

/заявление (з)

ЭК 1 169 Матковская Виктория Александровна 5.000 оригинал
ЭК 2 443 Черкашенко Мария Николаевна 5.000 копия
ЭК 3 Седых Виктория Александровна 5.000 копия
ЭК 4 480 Сурова Дарья Денисовна 5.000 заявление
ЭК 5 Борисенко Виктория Ярославовна 5.000 копия

Рейтинг подачи документов на специальность                                                                 
      "Экономика и бухгалтерский учет (по отраслям)"

38.02.01 (бюджет)



ЭК 6 Гогинян Вероника Арменовна 5.000 копия
ЭК 7 Киреева Полина Валентиновна 5.000 заявление
ЭК 8 Бондаренко Ангелина Олеговна 5.000 копия
ЭК 9 Моголясов Максим Сергеевич 5.000 копия
ЭК 10 420 Профатилова Валерия Денисовна 4.941 оригинал
ЭК 11 446 Куркиева Дали Ибрагимовна 4.938 оригинал
ЭК 12 82 Владимиров Святослав Алексеевич 4.889 заявление
ЭК 13 60 Сафроненко Вероника Михайловна 4.882 заявление
ЭК 14 293 Крупницкий Артём Витальевич 4.875 заявление
ЭК 15 Новохатская Анна Павловна 4.824 копия
ЭК 16 185 Скляр Юлия Александровна 4.813 копия
ЭК 17 482 Небоян Екатерина Дмитриевна 4.813 копия
ЭК 18 Лопатина Елизавета Александровна 4.813 копия
ЭК 19 366 Бронникова Вероника Алексеевна 4.750 оригинал
ЭК 20 421 Меркулова Алиса Дмитриевна 4.750 копия
ЭК 21 84 Кеда Елизавета Александровна 4.722 оригинал
ЭК 22 250 Пальок Даиана Андреевна 4.722 копия
ЭК 23 529 Рябухина Яна Александровна 4.722 заявление
ЭК 24 285 Стаценко Ирина Витальевна 4.706 копия
ЭК 25 131 Куница Есения Андреевна 4.705 копия
ЭК 26 459 Пеляк Вероника Максимовна 4.700 копия
ЭК 27 291 Баканева Валерия Павловна 4.688 копия
ЭК 28 368 Коваленко Валерия Юрьевна 4.688 заявление
ЭК 29 428 Титова Римма Максимовна 4.684 копия
ЭК 30 168 Князева Кира Андреевна 4.647 оригинал
ЭК 31 100 Ткаченко Екатерина Дмитриевна 4.647 оригинал
ЭК 32 305 Павлюков Родион Артемьевич 4.631 копия
ЭК 33 322 Максимова Яна Витальевна 4.625 копия
ЭК 34 379 Куприянова Диана Александровна 4.625 копия
ЭК 35 116 Азарова Ангелина Сергеевна 4.588 оригинал
ЭК 36 139 Геворкян Асия Эдиковна 4.588 оригинал
ЭК 37 362 Пахомова Маргарита Дмитриевна 4.588 заявление
ЭК 38 Гиенко Яна Владиславовна 4.588 копия
ЭК 39 471 Варава Любовь Валерьевна 4.556 копия
ЭК 40 509 Пацук Виолетта Витальевна 4.556 оригинал
ЭК 41 238 Городецкая Дарья Михайловна 4.529 копия
ЭК 42 Морозова Анна Олеговна 4.529 копия
ЭК 43 Маматова Сумая Раимжановна 4.526 заявление
ЭК 44 226 Холодкова Татьяна Николаевна 4.500 оригинал
ЭК 45 332 Яковенко Дарья Романовна 4.500 копия



ЭК 46 286 Домущей Оксана Владимировна 4.474 заявление
ЭК 47 Рузмикин Данил Александрович 4.471 копия
ЭК 48 201 Глазков Роман Игоревич 4.438 копия
ЭК 49 368/1 Харчистова Ульяна Валентиновна 4.438 копия
ЭК 50 247 Фрончик Никита Денисович 4.437 копия
ЭК 51 211 Даскал Виктория Максимовна 4.412 копия
ЭК 52 180 Горбенко Евгения Геннадьевна 4.412 заявление
ЭК 53 326 Черный Алексей Юрьевич 4.412 копия
ЭК 54 405 Куприна Дарья Петровна 4.412 заявление
ЭК 55 Пацей Арина Ярославовна 4.412 заявление
ЭК 56 Тимошенко Кристина Александровна 4.389 копия
ЭК 57 347 Мизерная Елизавета Сергеевна 4.375 оригинал
ЭК 58 14 Майшева Варвара Сергеевна 4.353 оригинал
ЭК 59 Васильева Алёна Павловна 4.353 копия
ЭК 60 Марьина Наталия Сергеевна 4.353 копия
ЭК 61 474 Чучалина Эмилия Михайловна 4.350 копия
ЭК 62 423 Абдрашитова Маргарита Рахимовна 4.316 оригинал
ЭК 63 318 Махмудов Абдусамеъ Абдукавиевич 4.313 заявление
ЭК 64 Маслеева Анна Александровна 4.313 заявление
ЭК 65 572 Прокопенко Анастасия Вячеславовна 4.313 копия
ЭК 66 429 Симонов Ярослав Дмитриевич 4.300 копия
ЭК 67 85 Скрипник Дмитрий Игоревич 4.294 копия
ЭК 68 444 Карпушина Вероника Александровна 4.294 копия
ЭК 69 Горбенко Татьяна Сергеевна 4.294 копия
ЭК 70 Египко Василиса Сергеевна 4.294 копия
ЭК 71 Товарницкая Анастасия Артёмовна 4.286 копия
ЭК 72 Ильенко Мария Евгеньевна 4.278 копия
ЭК 73 582 Бельтюкова Татьяна Валентиновна 4.267 заявление
ЭК 74 37 Разенкина Екатерина Игоревна 4.235 копия
ЭК 75 255 Куриная Дарья Сергеевна 4.235 заявление
ЭК 76 Богатыренко Софья Максимовна 4.235 копия
ЭК 77 Федоренко Виктория Сергеевна 4.235 копия
ЭК 78 50 Мешков Богдан Алексеевич 4.222 копия
ЭК 79 369 Ефремова Алина Николаевна 4.188 оригинал
ЭК 80 Алексеева Эльмира Николаевна 4.188 копия
ЭК 81 Леонов Олег Викторович 4.176 заявление
ЭК 82 Мосенко Анна Анатольевна 4.158 копия
ЭК 83 Пузанов Артём Юрьевич 4.125 копия
ЭК 84 364 Несынова Елизавета Сергеевна 4.118 копия
ЭК 85 583 Аппакова Алиса Васильевна 4.118 копия



ЭК 86 173 Федотов Рустам Каримович 4.117 копия
ЭК 87 307 Кочурова Василиса Сергеевна 4.117 заявление
ЭК 88 317 Моргунова Мария Михайловна 4.063 копия
ЭК 89 400 Чухонцева Лилиана Алексеевна 4.059 копия
ЭК 90 Глазунов Кирилл Александрович 4.059 копия
ЭК 91 161 Соколов Никита Владиславович 4.056 заявление
ЭК 92 436 Цильке Полина Романовна 4.056 оригинал
ЭК 93 Остапенко Ангелина Эдуардовна 4.050 заявление
ЭК 94 22 Сикаренко Илья Сергеевич 4.000 копия
ЭК 95 294 Грушко Виктория Денисовна 4.000 копия
ЭК 96 Щебуняева Виктория Витальевна 4.000 заявление
ЭК 97 596 Утробина Диана Александровна 4.000 копия
ЭК 98 624 Кононогова Ангелина Николаевна 4.000 копия
ЭК 99 616 Трофимова Ангелина Львовна 3.944 копия
ЭК 100 423 Абдулгамидова Камила Меджидовна 3.938 копия
ЭК 101 382 Пивовар Дарья Витальевна 3.875 копия
ЭК 102 614 Асатрян Алла Андраниковна 3.842 оригинал
ЭК 103 320 Козкина Ева Сергеевна 3.833 копия
ЭК 104 Федяева Лилия Олеговна 3.824 копия
ЭК 105 Запорожану Владлена Алексеевна 3.813 заявление
ЭК 106 475 Ахадов Абдусабур Абдусаломович 3.727 копия
ЭК 107 130 Егорова Виктория Витальевна 3.647 заявление
ЭК 108 419 Устименко Кристина Евгеньевна 3.625 копия
ЭК 109 Шеянова Валерия Владимировна 3.625 копия
ЭК 110 23 Иванова Яна Геннадиевна 3.316 копия
ЭК 111 243 Жукова Алиса Павловна 3.294 копия
ЭК 112 Ясинская Кристина Анатольевна 3.053 копия
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Сп-ть № п/п
Код 

абитури
ента

Ф.И.О. средн. 
балл

оригинал (о) 
/копия (к) 

/заявление (з)

ДОУ 1 313 Попова Софья Михайловна 3.625 оригинал
ДОУ 2 431 Кучеренко Виолетта Дмитриевна 3.588 оригинал
ДОУ 3 Тында Александра Максимовна 4.900 копия
ДОУ 4 Нурова Айшат Гаджиевна 4.824 копия
ДОУ 5 52 Виноградова Лидия Сергеевна 4.764 оригинал
ДОУ 6 529 Рябухина Яна Александровна 4.722 копия
ДОУ 7 Дамба Алдынчаш Айдысовна 4.667 копия
ДОУ 8 322 Максимова Яна Витальевна 4.625 заявление
ДОУ 9 3 Борисова Александра Ивановна 4.588 оригинал
ДОУ 10 362 Пахомова Маргарита Дмитриевна 4.588 копия
ДОУ 11 Гиенко Яна Владиславовна 4.588 заявление
ДОУ 12 116 Азарова Ангелина Сергеевна 4.588 заявление
ДОУ 13 579 Горобец Полина Станиславовна 4.563 оригинал
ДОУ 14 Храмова Ирина Геннадьевна 4.563 копия
ДОУ 15 Маматова Сумая Раимжановна 4.526 копия
ДОУ 16 332 Яковенко Дарья Романовна 4.500 заявление
ДОУ 17 226 Холодкова Татьяна Николаевна 4.500 заявление
ДОУ 18 58 Бушуева Виктория Васильевна 4.421 оригинал
ДОУ 19 207 Шахвердиева Кира Олеговна 4.421 копия
ДОУ 20 180 Горбенко Евгения Геннадьевна 4.412 оригинал
ДОУ 21 Пацей Арина Ярославовна 4.412 копия
ДОУ 22 203 Ляпустина Мария Ивановна 4.389 копия
ДОУ 23 347 Мизерная Елизавета Сергеевна 4.375 заявление
ДОУ 24 Маркин Дмитрий Алексеевич 4.368 заявление
ДОУ 25 14 Майшева Варвара Сергеевна 4.353 заявление
ДОУ 26 87 Моисеенко Виктория Сергеевна 4.353 заявление
ДОУ 27 Васильева Алёна Павловна 4.353 заявление
ДОУ 28 474 Чучалина Эмилия Михайловна 4.350 заявление
ДОУ 29 Зиборова Дарья Александровна 4.316 копия
ДОУ 30 Маслеева Анна Александровна 4.313 копия
ДОУ 31 572 Прокопенко Анастасия Вячеславовна 4.313 заявление
ДОУ 32 72 Кузьмицкая Злата Ильиночна 4.294 оригинал
ДОУ 33 444 Карпушина Вероника Александровна 4.294 заявление



ДОУ 34 Ульянцев Денис Александрович 4.294 копия
ДОУ 35 559 Садковкина Арина Евгеньевна 4.294 заявление
ДОУ 36 Камышанова Вероника Ивановна 4.278 копия
ДОУ 37 541 Троценко Софья Сергеевна 4.278 оригинал
ДОУ 38 Федосов Иван Андреевич 4.278 копия
ДОУ 39 582 Бельтюкова Татьяна Валентиновна 4.267 копия
ДОУ 40 137 Алексеенко Алина Евгеньевна 4.263 копия
ДОУ 41 Третьякова Полина Андреевна 4.263 копия
ДОУ 42 290 Лобова Арина Николаевна 4.250 заявление
ДОУ 43 298 Карганова Анастасия Владимировна 4.235 оригинал
ДОУ 44 496 Макарова Марина Руслановна 4.235 заявление
ДОУ 45 264 Насыпайко Татьяна Григорьевна 4.211 оригинал
ДОУ 46 Баранова Варвара Сергеевна 4.211 копия
ДОУ 47 214 Шипилова Анастасия Юрьевна 4.188 копия
ДОУ 48 369 Ефремова Алина Николаевна 4.188 заявление
ДОУ 49 319 Балиян Карина Владимировна 4.187 копия
ДОУ 50 Корниенко Богдан Евгеньевич 4.176 копия
ДОУ 51 456 Перевозчикова Валерия Владимировна 4.158 заявление
ДОУ 52 173 Федотов Рустам Каримович 4.117 заявление
ДОУ 53 91 Мартынова Ева Антоновна 4.105 оригинал
ДОУ 54 Давиденко Маргарита Александровна 4.063 копия
ДОУ 55 527 Савицкая София Михайловна 4.059 оригинал
ДОУ 56 396 Папченко Лада Александровна 4.059 заявление
ДОУ 57 400 Чухонцева Лилиана Алексеевна 4.059 заявление
ДОУ 58 Ковтун Анастасия Сергеевна 4.053 копия
ДОУ 59 Остапенко Ангелина Эдуардовна 4.050 копия
ДОУ 60 Кетрян Татьяна Романовна 4.050 копия
ДОУ 61 47 Мещерякова Вероника Дмитриевна 4.000 оригинал
ДОУ 62 164 Большакова Владислава Евгеньевна 4.000 оригинал
ДОУ 63 294 Грушко Виктория Денисовна 4.000 заявление
ДОУ 64 Щебуняева Виктория Витальевна 4.000 копия
ДОУ 65 Сухорукова Виктория Алексеевна 4.000 копия
ДОУ 66 596 Утробина Диана Александровна 4.000 заявление
ДОУ 67 447 Шевченко Алина Анатольевна 3.947 оригинал
ДОУ 68 616 Трофимова Ангелина Львовна 3.944 копия
ДОУ 69 423 Абдулгамидова Камила Меджидовна 3.938 заявление
ДОУ 70 578 Чалая Полина Андреевна 3.882 заявление
ДОУ 71 614 Асатрян Алла Андраниковна 3.842 заявление
ДОУ 72 320 Козкина Ева Сергеевна 3.833 заявление
ДОУ 73 Артёмова Елизавета Юрьевна 3.833 копия



ДОУ 74 Силин Иван Александрович 3.824 копия
ДОУ 75 Запорожану Владлена Алексеевна 3.813 заявление
ДОУ 76 427 Кандабаров Егор Сергеевич 3.789 заявление
ДОУ 77 Каратышкина Виктория Романовна 3.765 копия
ДОУ 78 188 Свеженец Елизавета Сергеевна 3.688 копия
ДОУ 79 Поскребышева Анна Сергеевна 3.684 копия
ДОУ 80 309 Антонова Ульяна Даниловна 3.666 копия
ДОУ 81 130 Егорова Виктория Витальевна 3.647 копия
ДОУ 82 Варичев Алексей Михайлович 3.647 копия
ДОУ 83 Коняшенко Глафира Денисовна 3.647 копия
ДОУ 84 Лаврентьева Анастасия Витальевна 3.632 заявление
ДОУ 85 419 Устименко Кристина Евгеньевна 3.625 заявление
ДОУ 86 215 Яцина Анастасия Евгеньевна 3.588 копия
ДОУ 87 510 Горина Ксения Павловна 3.588 копия
ДОУ 88 511 Остапенко Арина Владимировна 3.588 копия
ДОУ 89 612 Серебрякова Екатерина Михайловна 3.529 оригинал
ДОУ 90 519 Цыганова Полина Вячеславовна 3.526 копия
ДОУ 91 Ляшко Алексей Николаевич 3.500 заявление
ДОУ 92 Рыбалка Андрей Романович 3.421 копия
ДОУ 93 Донченко Полина Вячеславовна 3.333 копия
ДОУ 94 372 Дворцова Илона Васильевна 3.313 копия
ДОУ 95 243 Жукова Алиса Павловна 3.294 заявление
ДОУ 96 Анисимов Станислав Игоревич 3.227 копия
ДОУ 97 Бригадирова Анна Олеговна 3.176 копия
ДОУ 98 231 Архипова Анастасия Александровна 3.058 копия
ДОУ 99 624 Кононогова Ангелина Николаевна 4.000 заявление
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